
SHOW REPORT
February 14(Wed.),15(Thu.),16(Fri.), 2018

Outline of the Show ･･･････････････････････････ 02
Figures  ･･････････････････････････････････････ 02
Seminar Stage Program ････････････････････････ 03
Organizer's Project ････････････････････････････ 04
Questionnaire Result (Visitor) of SMTS2018････････ 06
Questionnaire Result (Exhibitor) of SMTS2018 ･････ 08
Questionnaire Result (Visitor) of DTS2018 ･････････ 10
FLOOR MAP Hall 1-3 ･･･････････････････････････ 12
FLOOR MAP Hall 4-6 ･･･････････････････････････ 14
FLOOR MAP Hall 7-8 ･･･････････････････････････ 16
Reception Party ･･･････････････････････････････ 17
FLOOR MAP Hall 9-11 ･･････････････････････････ 18
SMTS2018 Exhibitors List ･･･････････････････････ 20
DTS2018 Exhibitors List ････････････････････････ 23

Makuhari Messe

Makuhari 
Event Hall

Esplanade

International 
Conference 

Hall

Central Mall

INDEX

GAISHOKU FOOD TABLE



Date Weather Number of Visitors
Feb.14(Wed.) Sunny 28,164
Feb.15(Thu.) Sunny 31,842
Feb.16(Fri.) Cloudy 28,115

TOTAL 88,121

02

Outline of the Show

Outline of the Show

Figures of SMTS2018

Figures of DTS2018

Title： The 52nd SUPERMARKET TRADE SHOW 2018  
Abbreviation :  SMTS2018
Date： February 14(Wed.), 15(Thu.), 16(Fri.), 2018 (for 3 days) 10:00a.m.–5:00p.m. (10:00a.m.-4:00p.m. on the last day)
Venue： Makuhari Messe
Admission :  JPY5,000(incl.tax)
  * Only charged to visitors without invitation tickets
Events :  Speech Sessions, Seminars, Reception Party etc.
Organizer： New Supermarket Association of Japan
Official Supporters :  Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry / Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries / 
 Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare / The Tokyo Chamber of Commerce and Industry / 
 U.S. Agricultural Trade Office, Embassy of the United States of America / Embassy of Italy Trade Promotion Section / 
 Embassy of Canada / Economic and Commercial Office, Embassy of Spain / Office of Commercial Affairs, Royal Thai Embassy / 
 Embassy of Belgium / Embassy of the Republic of Poland, Trade and Investment Promotion Section / 
 Embassy of Malaysia, Tokyo / Economic Division, Embassy of the Republic of South Africa / 
 Trade Commission of Mexico - PROMEXICO JAPAN / Taiwan Trade Center, Tokyo / Food Marketing Institute Japan
Concurrent Show:  The 13th Kodawari Food Fair 2018 (Organizer: Japan Food Industry Association)
 Delicatessen Trade Show 2018 (Organizer: Delicatessen Trade Show Executive Committee)
 GAISHOKU FOOD TABLE 2018 (Organizer: Gaishoku Food Table Executive Committee)

Title： Delicatessen Trade Show 2018  
Abbreviation :  DTS2018
Date： February 14(Wed.), 15(Thu.), 16(Fri.), 2018 (for 3 days) 10:00a.m.–5:00p.m. (10:00a.m.-4:00p.m. on the last day)
Venue： Hall 4, 5 at Makuhari Messe
Organizer： Delicatessen Trade Show Executive Committee
Admission :  JPY5,000(incl.tax)
  * Only charged to visitors without invitation tickets
Events :  “Bento and Prepared Meal Awards”-Award ceremony & Panel discussion, Deep-fried Pork Tasting Stand, Reception 
 Party etc.
Concurrent Show:  The 52nd Supermarket Trade Show 2018   (Organizer: New Supermarket Association of Japan)
 The 13th Kodawari Food Fair 2018 (Organizer: Japan Food Industry Association)
 GAISHOKU FOOD TABLE 2018 (Organizer: Gaishoku Food Table Executive Committee)

No Photo
Under 18 not
allowed to enterTrade only No Roller Bags

No Photo
Under 18 not
allowed to enterTrade only No Roller Bags

Exhibitors

Exhibitors

Booths

Registered Visitors

Booths

2,197 companies/organizations

88 companies/organizations

3,457 booths

88,121 (for all 4 shows)

251 booths

Overseas Exhibitors:  145 companies, 157 booths from 
 14 companies and regions

● O
utline of the Show

／Figures



03

Shuhei Yamaguchi Sales Management Information System Manager, 
TOKYU STORE CHAIN CO., LTD.

Masato Sakamoto Vice‐Director, Solution Division 2
The Distribution Systems Research Institute

Yutaka Shinohara

Universal Language Support for Seminar Stage Program

Information System Advisor, 
Japan Supermarkets Association

Panelists

Coordinator

Productivity Improvement in Fresh Product Category (Using Latest Cloud Service-SUMAKURA)
- Implementation of BMS and Abolition of Handwritten Slips, realizing Defective Product Analysis in Fruits and Vegetables -

Supermarket White Paper 2018 
published by New Supermarket 
Association of Japan
(in Japanese only)
The booklet contains the trend in 
the industry and its background as 
well as topics such as consumers’ 
attitudes and key points to note.

Speaker Yasukazu Yamada
Speaker

10th “Best Store Manager Award” Winners
Director, MD Development/
Sales Planning, St. Cousair Co., Ltd.

KUZEFUKU & Co. and its Product 
Development Initiatives

Speaker Yasuhiro Shimahara
Secretary-General, New Supermarket Association of Japan

Part 1Supermarket White Paper 2018
Systems and Law Revision surrounding 
the Industry

Speaker Naoto Nagase
Chief Researcher, New Supermarket Association of Japan

Supermarket from the Perspective of Statistics 
and Data

Speaker Yoshiyuki Nakazono
Associate Professor, Yokohama City University

Consumption in Japan through Macro /
Micro Data

Speaker Yoshiki Shigeeda
Deputy Director, Social Media 
Dept., Gaiax Co., Ltd.

多言語

Part 2
Supermarket White 
Paper 2018
Consumers devoting themselves to Social 
Networking Service and Communication 
Marketing

Speaker Hiroyuki Fujiwara
Chief Researcher, Nippon 
Research Institute

Emotional Value expected to 
Supermarkets

Speaker Shigeyuki Niitsu
Professor, Takachiho Univerisity 
Graduate School

Future Outlook and Summary of 
Sessions

Speaker Ryuichi Sugiyama
Managing Executive Officer, Bell Marketing Service, Inc.

Actual Condition of Product Purchase Choice 
seen from Consumer Survey

Yoshihiro Miura
Representative, Logical Support Co., Ltd.

Kenji Toda
Food Shop Manager, youme Food Department, 
LECT, IZUMI Co.,Ltd.

Hideki Matsushima
Ex-Shop Manager of Hitachinaka Sasano Store, 
FOOD SQUARE, KASUMI CO., LTD.

Attraction of a Store is created by 
a Store Manager!

Choosing brilliant store managers to honor in the 
aim of improving position of supermarkets by 
focusing on store managers to raise their status.

“Best Store Manager Award” 

Facilitator

“Case Study of Product Development” 
  (Panel discussion by award winners)Speaker Kiyoshi Yokoyama

Chairman, New Supermarket Association of Japan
CEO, ARCS COMPANY, LIMITED

Technological Singularity and Shangri-La, 
the Ideal Place

Speaker Tomohiro Kaminishi
Deputy General Manager, Sales Promotion Dept., Teikoku Databank, Ltd.

Local Supermarkets are full of Tips!
- Activities to improve productivity in supermarkets and actual 
  conditions of service enhancement from the viewpoint of company 
  survey and corporate data -

Part 2Bento and Prepared Meal Awards
Panel 
Discussion

Keisuke Matsuo 
Executive Managing Director, Yurakuchori Shokuhin Co., Ltd.

Tetsuya Watanabe 
Board Director, Manufacturing Management Chief, Yurakuchori Shokuhin Co., Ltd.

Toshifumi Tanaka 
Executive officer, Okayama Factory Manager, Yurakuchori Shokuhin Co., Ltd.

Satoshi Kawamura 
Prepared Meal Division Manager, Tosayamada Shopping Center Co., Ltd.

Kumiko Satake 
Prepared Meal Division Sub-Manager, Tosayamada Shopping Center Co., Ltd.

Discussion10:30am-11:30am

Feb.16(Fri.)

SMTS Speaks

The 60th Anniversary Seminar of New Supermarket Association of Japan

Feb.14(Wed.)

Facilitator Hirochika Mochizuki
President & Representative Director, MAT Consulting Co., Ltd.
(Former President & Representative Director, Shizutetsu Store)

Panelists

Feb.15(Thu.)
Lecture1:00pm-2:10pm 10th “Best Store Manager Award” Discussion3:40pm-4:40pm

English subtitles were provided on screen for all the above lectures. The subtitles were produced in real time by 
the speech recognition and the automatic translation technology by using the free application "UDTalk". 
You can use it for diversity communication in conversation with your friends. Nearly 30 languages other than 
English are available on this application.

Multilingual

Multilingual

MultilingualMultilingual

多言語 Delicatessen Trade Show 2018 Organizer’s Project2:00pm-3:00pm Multilingual

多言語 Lecture10:30am-11:30am

11:30am-12:40pm

10:10am-11:20am

Multilingual

Multilingual

Multilingual

多言語 Lecture11:40am-12:50pm Multilingual

Admission freeSeminar Stage Program (Multilingual)
Seats: 250 Hall 8 Cooperated with  JR East Water Business Co.,Ltd 

 COCA-COLA(JAPAN)COMPANY,LIMITED

● Sem
inar Stage Program

Supermarket Trade show 2018



04

In this area, visitors were welcomed by the products of craftsmen who value Japanese tradition. Visitors 
indulged in the art of crafts and their passion for regional diet, food culture and history of Japan by 
tasting craft sake and beer.

This was my first visit to SMTS and I was especially impressed by the regional 
food products in Hall 9-11. There was a clear flavor of Japan from different 
parts of Japan. I recommend that you have an interpreter with you to 
communicate with the exhibitors.

*He participated the press conference of SMTS held in December 2017 in 
Manilla and was invited to visit the show.

Mr. Steven Cua
President, Philippine Amalgamated 
Supermarkets Association (PAGASA)

■Introduction of the exhibitors who are ready to export
■Free-of-charge interpreter service
■Free-of-charge import/export business consulting service
■Free Wi-Fi service

Especially optimized for overseas buyers, we provided the following service during the show:

Future Store “NOW” is a continuous and medium- to long-term project aiming at providing information on 
near future supermarkets examined from the viewpoints of ordinary citizens and retailers.

Fresh produce section sample in near future supermarkets 
was displayed which can accommodate the change of 
consumer’s buying behavior.

FSN
2017

Theme

Booth No.
1-145

Booth No.
2-320

Getting close, Being there
Region’s lifeline supporting rich diet

Concierge desk for Overseas Buyers

Sales Floor Corner

Organizer’s Project

The comment from one of the VIP buyers:

酒

● O
rganizer's Project

Supermarket Trade show 2018

The continuous Near Future Supermarket Research

Japanese Craft Sake & Beer Zone



05

Booth No.
4-103

Organizer’s Project

The 7th “Bento and Prepared Meal Awards” aimed at raising the level of the Delicatessen section by praising 
excellent products and increasing employee’s motivation.  As organizer’s project, award-winning products were 
specially displayed and introduced. Also, the award ceremony and panel discussions were held on February 14 
(Wed.) on seminar stage in Hall 8.

Display of award-winning products / Food Court
Not only to see the award-winning products on display, visitors could also test 
them in the specially set up food court.

Part 1 1:10a.m.-1:50p.m. Part 2 2:00p.m.-3:00p.m.

Awards Ceremony / Panel Discussion February 14 (Wed.), 2018 1:10p.m.-3:00p.m.
Seminar Stage in Hall 8

Awards Ceremony Case Study of Product Development  <Panel discussion>
Presenter Facilitator Panelist

Yukio Yamori
Bento and Prepared Meal Awards executive 
committee
Professor, Mukogawa Women's University/
Director, Institute for World Health Development 

Award-winning Products

Hirochika Mochizuki
President & Representative Director, MAT 
Consulting Co., Ltd.
(Former President & Representative Director, 
Shizutetsu Store)

Keisuke Matsuo
Tetsuya Watanbe
Toshifumi Tanaka
Satoshi Kawamura
Kumiko Satake

Section Business Category Products Company 

Lunch Box 
Supermarket Natural red sea bream with yuzu rice lunch box Yurakuchouri Shokuhin Co., Ltd. 
Convenience store, Specialty Store Seasonal vegetables lunch box DAY・NITE, Inc.

Side dish Supermarket Yuzu flavor fish cake stew for summer season Yurakuchouri Shokuhin Co., Ltd. 
Salad Supermarket Organic quinoa salad with 13items SEIJO ISHII CO., LTD.

Noodle Supermarket A new sense! Asian Pho without soup Fujicitio co., Ltd. 
Bowl Supermarket Sakura Shrimp bowl Shizutetsu Store

Rice ball
Supermarket Plam-vineger flavored red turnip in rice ball CHUBU FOODS
Convenience store, Specialty Store Edamame and salt kelp in glutinous rice ball Lawson, Inc.

Sushi Supermarket Selected regional tasty sushi combination Tosayamada Shopping Center 
Cooked bun Supermarket Sweet bean bun with a hint of orange Shizutetsu Store

Sweets Supermarket Rice cake covered with anko, matcha and cream Daikyo Plaza Co.,Ltd.

Event 
Supermarket Potluck side dishes for premiun Friday UJIE Delica Co., Ltd. 
Convenience store, Specialty Store Sushi box celebrating the Star Festival Himawari Shokuhin Co., Ltd.

Sales floor Supermarket Special event "Side dish election" SUMMIT, INC.

● O
rganizer's Project

Delicatessen Trade Show 2018

Executive Managing Director, Yurakuchori Shokuhin 
Co., Ltd.

Board Director, Manufacturing Management Chief, 
Yurakuchori Shokuhin Co., Ltd.

Executive officer, Okayama Factory Manager, Yurakuchori 
Shokuhin Co., Ltd.

Prepared Meal Division Manager, Tosayamada 
Shopping Center Co., Ltd.

Prepared Meal Division Sub-Manager, Tosayamada Shopping 
Center Co., Ltd.



06

1

Supermarket/
Retailer
40.3％

Hotel 0.3％
Restaurant Business 3.3％
Supplier of Home Meal Replacement 2.7％

Food Trading Firm & 
Wholesaler/Importer 19.5％

Equipment, 
Material & 
Kitchen Tools 
Manufacturer 5.7％

Food 
Manufacturer 
12.3％

Non-Food 
Manufacturer 5.3％

Public Organization/
Educational Institution 2.5％

Store Developer/
Management Support 1.9％

Information Service 5.7％
Student 0.5％

BREAKDOWN

Supermarket/GMS 33.3%
Online Supermarket/
Mail Order 1.3%
Home Improvement Store 0.3%
Drugstore 0.7%
Department Store/
Specialty Shop 3.4%
Convenience Store 1.3%

20172018

Supermarket/
Retailer
44.5％

Hotel 0.3％
Restaurant Business 3.9％
Supplier of Home Meal Replacement 2.4％

Food Trading Firm & 
Wholesaler/
Importer 15.7％

Equipment, 
Material & 
Kitchen Tools 
Manufacturer 5.5％

Food 
Manufacturer 
11.8％

Non-Food 
Manufacturer 
4.7％

Public Organization/
Educational Institution 3.1％

Store Developer/
Management Support 1.8％

Information Service 6.3％

Supermarket/GMS 33.8％
Online Supermarket/Mail Order 3.7%
Home Improvement Store 0.3％
Drugstore 1.6％
Department Store/Specialty Shop 3.9％
Convenience Store 1.2％

BREAKDOWN

CEO/Owner/
Board Member
13.8％

Administrative 
Position 19.9％

Purchasing 
Manager 27.0％

Store Development 
Manager 2.3％

Sales 17.0％

Planning/
Marketing Manager 
4.6％

Publicity Manager 
0.3％

Quality Control 
0.9％

Product Development 
2.2％

Information 
System 1.0％

Shop (Floor) 
Manager 1.8％

Checkout/Cashier 0.7％
Store Staff 4.1％
Division Staff 4.4％

Please tell us your business category. 

1 choice

Q

2 Please tell us your job category.
*Tallied the number of visitors from supermarket, retailer, wholesaler, trading firm

1 choice

Q

3 Do you own an authority to make a
decision about product purchasing ?

1 choice

Q

4 Where is your office located?

1 choice

Q

Yes 30.8％

I am influential
35.6％

No 33.6％

Kanto region 
67.2％

Hokkaido/
Tohoku region
6.0％

Chubu region
11.0％

Kinki region 7.0％
Chugoku region 2.4％
Shikoku region 1.3％
Kyushu region/Okinawa 3.3％
Overseas 1.8％

● Q
uestionnaire Result (Visitor)

Asia
India 
Indonesia
Korea
Singapore 
Thailand 
Taiwan
China (Except Hong Kong and Macau)
Philippines
Brunei Darussalam
Vietnam
Hong Kong
Malaysia

Overseas Visitors
North and South America
USA
Canada
Brazil

Oceania
Australia
New Zealand

Europe
Italy
Austria
Netherlands 
Spain
Denmark
Germany
France
Belgium
Russia

Questionnaire Result
Questionnaire Outline
Examination Method

Examination Period

Examination Object

Collection

Examination Place

Questionnaire sheets were made by the organizer. Visitors filled it in at the counter 
and the response sheets were collected on the spot.

February 14 (Wed.) - 16 (Fri.), 2018

0verall visitors. Note: Questions 1 to 4 are the results of counting registered visitors data 

1,510 sheets (1.510 of them were valid)

In the venue of Supermarket Trade Show 



07

Supermarket Trade show 2018

5 What is the purpose of your visit?

Multiple answers

Q 7 Please tell us which areas your company will 
focus on in the future.

Multiple answers

Q

8 Please tell us about the contents you would like to 
see and expect at the next show.

Free answer

Q6 What does your company need?
What is the problem your company wants to solve?

Multiple answers

Q

■ Organic, JAS certified products and value-added 
products 

■ Halal and vegetarian food to prepare for Tokyo 
Olympics 

■ Examples of cross-merchandising method
■ Seminars and displays about healthcare products for 

seniors  
■ Too many booths to visit. Better to divide into two 

exhibitions and hold them on different days
■ Lactic acid bacteria products focused on healthcare
■ Understanding and tracking of the industry trend 
■ Theme zone of products for health and beauty
■ Health functional vegetables and their factories  
■ More health-conscious products 
■ Expanding of Japanese regional zone
■ Background and features of producing Japanese 

regional products

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

56.8％

35.8％

26.1％

22.0％

20.8％

20.4％

15.4％

10.6％

10.4％

8.5％

6.4％

6.2％

4.2％

4.2％

New products

Fairs and event products

Spring-summer products

Networking

PB and OEM products

 For opening new stores

For energy saving and cost reduction

Fall-winter products

For examining multi-store development

Event sales and demonstration sales

Research for new equipment container
 and packaging introduction

Store and promotion
 suggestions

Research for
 industry trends

For improving the environment
 at existing stores

0 10 20 30 40

Online shopping

Tokyo Olympics 
2020

Aging/
Declining birthrate

Healthcare (Low carbohydrate/
Low sodium/Functional food etc.)

Productivity Improvement/
 Utilization of AI/

 Unmanned operation

Regional revitalization

Dealing with foreign
 visitors

Smartphone/SNS

Consumption tax hike

Payment method

Other

Labor shortage/
 Hiring foreign workers/

Employee training

Nutrition education/
Recipe suggestion

29.7％

26.5％

25.1％

21.6％

20.7％

19.9％

17.8％

14.9％

14.7％

13.3％

10.6％

5.5％

1.6％

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

50.9％

28.5％

29.5％

19.3％

16.3％

15.2％

14.7％

14.3％

12.5％

9.5％

3.0％

 Product knowledge  

 Direction of product portfolio

 Consumer buying patterns 

Solving labor shortage

Recipe suggestion

 

 

 

Other

Trends from other related regions
(cross-merchandising suggestions)

Knowledge of quality
 management

Efficient and effective
 store promotions

Shelf layout and
 sales floor design

Nutrition and health-related
 knowledge

● Q
uestionnaire Result (Visitor)

Visitor



08

① How many business cards did 
you get from the visitors?

② Out of ①, how many had a clear intention 
in having business meeting at your booth? 

③ Out of ②, how many NEW 
business meetings did you have?

④ How many appointments 
did you get?

⑤ How many orders did 
you get?

Average582 Average167 Average68

Yes, very much
22.3％

Reasonably, yes 
54.4％

So-so 
18.6％

No 4.7％

Quite a lot
19.0％

Excellent
13.5％

Many 
50.7％

Good 
50.7％

So-so
23.0％

Satisfactory
34.3％

Few 
7.3％

Poor 
1.5％

Quantity Quality

Business 
cards

Business
meeting

New 
meeting

● Q
uestionnaire Result (Exhibitor)

Extremely 
successful
9.9％

Very 
successful 
57.7％

Moderately 
successful 
25.9％

Slightly successful 
1.8％

Not at all successful 
0.3％

Not the purpose 
for this time 4.4％

Promotion of 
new products/

services

Extremely 
successful
5.5％

Very 
successful 
48.5％

Moderately 
successful 
39.8％

Slightly successful 
2.5％

Not at all successful 
0.4％

Not the purpose 
for this time 3.3％

Promotion of 
current products/

services

Extremely 
successful
9.1％

Very 
successful 
45.3％

Moderately 
successful 
37.6％

Not at all successful 
0.3％

Not the purpose 
for this time 4.4％

Slightly successful 
3.3％

Having 
meetings with 
existing clients

Extremely 
successful
3.7％

Very 
successful 
40.5％

Moderately 
successful 
42.3％

Slightly successful 
9.1％

Not at all successful 1.8％
Not the purpose 
for this time 2.6％

Finding 
business 
contacts

Extremely successful
12.8％

Very 
successful 
46.7％

Moderately 
successful 
36.1％

Slightly successful 3.6％
Not at all successful 0.4％ Not the purpose 

for this time 0.4％

Improvement of 
Company/

Brand’s image

Are you satisfied with the
results of the show? 

1 choice

Q 1

Please tell us the degree of attainment of your exhibit this time.

1 choice

Q 3

Q 4

How were the quantity and
quality of the visitors?

1 choice

Q 2

60.3%
*Appointment total ÷ Concrete business meeting total

10.2%
*Order total÷Concrete business meeting total

Appointment 
acquiring rate

Order 
intake rate

Questionnaire OutlineQuestionnaire Outline
Examination Method Questionnaire sheets were collected during and after the show by March 7 (Wed.), 2018

from each exhibitor.

Questionnaire Result



09

Supermarket Trade show 2018

We would like 
to exhibit at 
the show
38.0％

Planning to exhibit
32.1％

Will consider 
later
29.9％

■ Preparation and the way of explaining our company 
and product information

■ How to acquire new business contacts
■ Necessity of preparing professional-use products as 

well as consumer-use
■ Preparation of product price lists 
■ Ability to attract visitors by showing displays  
■ Shortage of tasting samples 
■ Necessity of product improvement by observing 

competitors 

■ Had a chance to expand the range of business in 
different industries

■ Exchanging information about products with visitors 
and other exhibitors

■ Maintaining business contacts
■ Succeeded in image boost of our company
■ Promotion of new products
■ Met retailers from all over Japan at SMTS
■ Tasting collaboration with other exhibitors  
■ Opportunity to meet decision makers in product 

purchasing

28.5％

24.8％

10.9％

9.9％

7.7％

7.3％

30.3％

15.3％

11.7％

3.3％

45.6％

27.4％

19.7％

6.2％

6.2％

4.4％

2.2％

1.8％

Restaurant /
 Café / Fast food

Izakaya
 (Restaurant bar /

 Tavern)

Box lunch /
 Daily dish / Deli

Mail Order

Food feeding service

Care food related

Leisure facility

Other ready-made meal

Other food service

Hotel / Inn

Information / Service

Ramen/Soba/
Udon noodles / Pasta

Trading company /
 Wholesaler /
 Import agent

Food company /
 producer

Government office / Association/
Foundation / Municipality /

 Education institution
Store facilities / Materials /

 Kitchen equipment

Store development /
 Administration support

Product (other than
 food) maker /
 manufacturer

Ready-made Meal Industry

Food Service Industry

Other

● Q
uestionnaire Result (Exhibitor)

What business categories would you like to have business 
meeting with in your future participation of the show？

Multiple answers

Q 5 Please comment on the merit of exhibiting 
other than business meetings.

Free answer

Q 6

Please write about any improvement you would make in the future 
exhibit, such as your booth decoration and preparation in advance.

Free answer

Q 7

Please indicate your current plan for next 
Supermarket Trade Show.

1 choice

Q 8

Exhibitor



10

1

● Q
uestionnaire Result (Visitor)

Food feeding 
service
8.8％

Box lunch/ 
Daily dish/ 
Deli
65.3％

Mail Order 
9.4％

Leisure facility 
5.0％

Care food related 
1.6％

Other ready-made meal 
9.9％

Retailer
25.1％

Supplier of 
Home Meal 
Replacement
5.0％

Restaurant 
Business
6.7％
Hotel 
0.6％Food Trading Firm & Wholesaler/ 

Importer
22.8％

Equipment, Material 
& Kitchen Tools 
Manufacturer 3.8％

Food 
Manufacturer
20.9％

Non-Food 
Manufacturer
4.3％

Public Organization/ 
Educational Institution 
2.8％

Store Developer/ 
Management Support 
2.1％

Information Service 5.2％ Student 0.7％

Yes 36.1％

I am influential
42.2％

No 21.7％

CEO/ Owner/ 
Board Member
19.4％

Administrative 
Position
22.5％

Purchasing 
Manager
9.5％

Store Development 
Manager 1.8％

Sales 11.2％

Planning/ 
Marketing Manager 
3.8％

Publicity 
Manager 
0.3％

Quality 
Control 
2.8％

Product 
Development 
17.0％

Information 
System 0.5％

Shop (Floor) 
Manager 1.8％

Store Staff 3.0％
Other 6.4％

Questionnaire Result

Please tell us your business category

1 choice

Q

3 Please tell us your job category
*For those who answered “Supplier of Home Meal Replacement” on Q1

1 choice

Q

2 Please tell us more about your business 
category
*For those who answered “Supplier of Home Meal Replacement” on Q1

1 choice

Q

4 Do you own an authority to make a 
decision about product purchasing?
*For those who answered “Supplier of Home Meal Replacement” on Q1

1 choice

Q

Questionnaire Outline
Examination Method

Examination Period

Examination Object

Collection

Examination Place

Questionnaire sheets were made by the organizer. Visitors filled it in at the counter and the response 
sheets were collected on the spot.

February 14(Wed.)-16 (Fri.), 2018

Overall visitors. Note: Questions 1 to 4 are the results of counting registered visitors data

451 sheets (451 of them were valid)

In the venue of Delicatessen Trade Show Exhibition Area



11

● Q
uestionnaire Result (Visitor)

5 What is the purpose of your visit?

Multiple answers

Q

7 Please tell us about contents you would like to see and expect at the next show.

Free answer

Q

6 What does your company need?
What is the problem your company wants to solve?

Multiple answers

Q

0 10 20 30 40 50

New facility and
 equipment for cooking

Information about
 productivity improvement

New facility and
 equipment for stock room

Other

Research for ready-made
 meal ingredients

Research for
 industry trends

Information about recipe/
product development

Research for containers/
packing materials

Networking

New facility and
 equipment for sales floor

Information about sanitary
 and quality control

37.5％

33.7％

31.9％

15.5％

15.5％

11.3％

11.3％

8.9％

8.6％

5.1％

4.2％

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Other

Product/
recipe development

Consumer buying patterns/
trends

Environment surrounding industry
 and future direction

Productivity improvement/
 business efficiency

Recruiting and human
 resource development

Store Management

Sanitary and 
quality control

54.8％

25.5％

24.2％

23.5％

23.1％

14.6％

14.4％

2.4％

■ Seminars about product development
■ Suggestion for manpower saving and productivity 

improvement by AI and IoT
■ Trend in containers for new recipes
■ Information about food trend and regional products 

trend 
■ Facility, equipment and containers for overseas 

expansion
■ Information about processed food from overseas
■ Easy to cook products for part-time employees

■ Support system and products for manpower 
shortage 

■ Gluten-free products 
■ More Frozen products 
■ Information about organic vegetables/salads
■ More bread related products 
■ Ingredients for hospital food development
■ Food tasting and demonstration

Delicatessen Trade Show 2018

Visitor



HALL3 HALL2 HALL1

2F Doorway

Mitsubishi Shokuhin

seven net
NIHON

SHURUIHANBAI
ASAHI

BREWERIES

Japanese Craft Sake
& Beer zoneASAHI

SOFT 
DRINKS

Future Store
"NOW"

Checker 
Support

Kyodo 
Printing

CROWN-
PACKAGE

BELGIAN
MEAT

OFFICE

SuKarne/
SuKarne Japan

U.S. Meat
Export

Federation

2F Doorway

SEIKOU

nanba

TOMATOLAND

S Foods

Prima
Meat

Packers

amatake

STARZEN /
Prifoods

JA ZEN-NOH MEAT FOODS/
ZEN-NOH CHICKEN FOODS/
JA TAKASAKI HAM/YOSHIDA HAM

KOKUBU GROUP Farmind TAKAYAMA

jiyouran association/jiyoutori association/
jiyoton association/gikensyokuhin/sadamitsu food industry

FUKUSUKE
KOGYO

Rengo FUJITSU Beruf ONISI
IRYOU

Konishi
Brewing 

FUKUOKA SAKE MAKERS ASSOCIATION

TOKUOKA/
MINAMI ALPS

WINE & BEVERAGE

Yaokin BOURBON MONTOILE /
MARUBENI 

TAKARA SHUZO

ASAMA KOUGEN 
BAKUSHU

KYORIN FOODS&LIQUOR

BMO

TOKO 
TRADING

FOODLINER

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS EL SOLEADO

DGB
PANAVAC

BODEGA SOLEDAD
Pulpoloco Sangria

Netloc

WINE ENERGY

Kinoshita International 
/ Dr. Demuth

Maruki Winery

MITSUTAKE CONFECTIONERY

Mikuni WineYamato wine

TROPICAL FRUITS FUSION

VINICOLA DE CASTILLA
BODEGAS
VIDAL DEL
SAZ

J.GARCIA CARRIONBODEGAS LATÚE

HOKOEN

Kizakura

SURF BEVERAGE

TOMOE

WAKASHOU

GUNSHO TATSUYA 
BUSSAN

Kobayashi

Seiki

NATORI

WAKAMATSUYA

ITO EN/Chichiyasu

Maruka 
Foods

SHOEI FOODS /
TSUKUBA DAIRY 
PRODUCTS

OHASHICHINMIDO

C.F.C 
JAPAN

Barley 
Factory 
Roa

CASA 
PINO 
JAPAN

SMILE. 
Liquor 
Group

Karuizawa 
Brewery

FUKUSHIMA JI BEER

eurasiatrading
Japan 
Brewers 
Association

kaito 
brothers

KAGURA /
SUMIYA

Taste & Aroma Strategic 
Research Institute

kikunotsuyu 
syuzou

THAI
COCONUT
PUBLIC

SAWANOTSURU

maruesu

ORIHIRO

GLICO Group 
[EZAKI GLICO /

ICREO]

CONFEX NS
GINBIS

NIKI

Eiwa Confectionery

MASAKIYA 
CONFECTIONERY/Yasui

H Food Entertainment

JUN Trading

SunLavieen

Julie’s Manufacturing

FUJIYA/HOUZENJI ARARE

ABEKO-SEIKA TOUYOUSEIKA

Maruseishoji

Watashino-daidokoro

Kashiwadou
KUJI FOOD

ROOTS TRADING

MAE-RUAY 
SNACKFOOD FACTORY

ASIA EUROPE TRADE

Delta International

LIFEDRINK COMPANY

HARUNA
ThreeBond Trading

Nikken 
Stationery

University of Marketing 
and Distribution Sciences

IDA

International Taste &
Quality Institute (iTQi)

Nexway

Trance Media GP

Windset Farms

Niagara Bottling
U.S. Agricultural Trade Of�ce
U.S. Embossy, Tokyo

Busco Foods
Sunkist Growers

USA Poultry & Egg Export Council

North Bay Produce California Olive 
Commission

Guittard 
Chocolate

California Milk 
Advisory Board

Food Export-
Midwest / 
Northwest

Ryutu Label

COSMO 
NEXT

Smile TV

DIAMOND RETAIL MEDIA

Nikkan Keizai Tsushin

KAWAJUN

TANAHASHI KOGYO

The Syokuryou Shinbun
SHOGYOKAI.PUBLISHING

MIZUKAMI
PRINTING

SC Foods

Aussie 
Beef & 
Lamb 

Pavilion

Aussie 
Beef & 
Lamb 

Pavilion

Livenet

PROGRESS DESIGN / Personal Contact /
CERAMICA CREOPATRA JAPAN /
Kawashima Selkon Textiles / NAPPER

Nichiwa
Electric

ALTEX ASIA

Yamashiro
Nousan

FRIWDEN

NH Foods

IMPACK

FURUKAWA MFG / 
HIPACK / 
SHINWAKIKAI

OKAMURA ELECTRIC

MIYAOKA

Oomiya YAMAMOTO

INTERNOB

zuihosya

SHIROKI Corporation

tajimatikusan

ITSUJIFOOD 
INDUSTRY

NICHIREI FRESH
RYUSHOBO

visceral/
shimoyama 
stockbreeding

Lounge

YUKIGUNI MAITAKE

Wakaba
nouen

ASAHI
BUSSAN

HIRATA
FARMS

I-STATION

Genseida Trade

KANEYA

Sankyo
Trade 

Alphar

OHG

JA Mikkabi Agricultural 
Cooperative

KODAMA FOODS

Dr.Vegetable JAPAN

House Foods Group/
The Plant Breeding Institute

HARVEST HAMAMATSU

Matsuyama Herb Farm

cosmofoods
MAEDA KAISAN marukome

HAGIWARA CHICKEN

Marine Stewardship 
Council

ASKA FOODS
Japan Gibier Promotion 
Association

uotsunesyouten

SASNA DELICOMCOLORINGFARM

SMILE. PERISHABLE FOOD SEC.
Misuzu Life

NK Agri Happaya

Ryoka
Meika

Farmind 
Trade 
Service

Royal Greenland 
Japan

Chuka 
Takahashi 
Suisan

KANETOKU 

ITOHAM
FOODS

SAPPORO 
CHUOSUISAN

ONO FOODS MACHINE

Kaneta-
Tsuwan

KITANO SHOJI

SSB

magnet

TOKUNAGA SEIKA

HOUDAI

Cyoshin
Japan

SURPRISE waku
uodonya

SHOWA
DENKO

LAMAN

Hieiyuba Honpo 
Yubahachi

dejapan

EURO INTERNATIONALO/LIVE JAPAN

SERMAS

ISHIBASHI KOHGYO

VITEC 
VEGETABLE 
FACTORY

MASUKYU HONTEN

AMIJIRUSHI SHOKUHIN KOGYOFUNAGATA MUSHROOM

CANADA BEEF 
INTERNATIONAL 
INSTITUTE

TOMITAYA SEIMEN
TOYO RICE

shirataki sake brewery

MUSO

ORYZA

Demer

ASAHIKYOUHAN

Matuoka shigyo ASOPORI

FCC
TAKASAGO

GRAPE OFF

SUNRISE

GO&FUN Japan

otoufukoubouishikawa

YASHIMASHOJI INTERNATIONAL IST

ORYZA OIL &
 FAT CHEMICAL

sanwa egg

HORAIYA HONTEN

TAKETORI FARM

UGOBAKUSHU

BrewDog (Whisk-e)

SunFresh

MECHA

MEISTER

NANTOCHOGA

TEAM

Higasyuzou

MEAL 
WORKS 
FOODS

OCEANS

KUBOTA MISO SHOYU

Otani Trading

HAGA FOODS

NAGASAKI GOTO UDON

CERES OKINAWA

UTSUMISHOUKAI

NISHIJINYA

Wako Denki

nomura foods

HIRAMATSU SEAFOODS COMPANY

GREENAGENT BAX Luci

GAIA PROMOTION OHANA CAKE'S

MULTI

Premium Matching
Business Meeting Area

Honma Bread
KANEYO HANBAI

PERSOL CAREER

SMILE

MARUYO-FOOD

SOMAY-Q 
TECHNOLOGYAUX

Chef
Works
Japan

SANWASEIGYOKU
KONDO HONEY FACTORY

TASUYA

komenokimura

HONEYBEE DIC LIFETEC

EAt-Lab.

Shimatofu

masuyamiso

SASAKI SHUZO

sanwa

SmartHR

UNIRITA

YONEMATA

ATOA

Soramitu

GREEN HEART INTERNATIONAL

KYRGYZ NATURAL FOODS / Naryn Uyuk / OSKO / Agroelita / Aman Green Food / 
Dary Tyany Shany / Kaptygay Too Baly / Bishkek Expo / Lesnoy Product

NISSIN 
GOURMET 
BEEF & 
PORK

TASTE
OF

ICELAND

IMADUYA

KITAUROKO ARAKI SYOUTEN

OCEAN LEADERS

oicsangyou

YAMASAKOUSHOU

SEIYU
FOODS Marui

Bussan

SHINNIPPAIYAKUHIN

SALADCOSMO

VOGA
JAPAN

SUNTORY 
BEVERAGE 
& FOOD

JCM

LEAD-OFF 
JAPAN

Kochi Prefecture Yuzu Promotion Committee

KURAKONVEGESTANCE

MARUNI
FOODS

TAKAMISAWA

KIMURA 
DRINK

Domun 
Non-chemical 
Rince Water

OHTSUKA 
CHEMICAL

KOGIKU UNICHARM

PAQUET 
DU 
SOLEIL

DREMAX

YAWATA 
FOODS

ADSECECOLOGY

MYCOOK 
INDUSTRY

TOA 
INDUSTRY

NIKKENLEASEKOGYO

TSUJI
KIKAI

TOMODA 
SELLING 
& SAILING

CANADIAN PURE MAPLE SYRUP -29FEVRIER

DYNAWORTH 
INTERNATIONAL

ZATO SYOKAI

upr

ALT CORPORATION
AOSFIELD

FOOD IMPACT

NICHIREI
FRESH

GAISHOKU FOOD TABLE

3-409

3-611 3-510

3-509

3-508

3-408 3-308 3-116 2-613 2-517 2-407 2-319 2-224 2-122 1-626 1-625

1-624 1-623

1-622 1-621

1-620 1-619

1-618 1-617

1-616

1-614

1-613 1-612

1-611 1-610

1-609 1-608

1-606 1-607

1-604

1-602

1-603

1-605

2-223 2-222

2-221

2-121 2-120

2-118 2-117

2-116 2-115

2-114 2-113

2-112 2-111

2-110 2-109

2-108 2-107

2-105

2-104

2-102

2-103

2-106

2-1192-220

2-219 2-218

2-217 2-216

2-215 2-214

2-213 2-212

2-211 2-210

2-209 2-208

2-206 2-207

2-204

2-203

2-201

2-202

2-205

2-317

2-316

2-318

2-315

2-310

2-313 2-312 2-311

2-307

2-305

2-302

2-301 2-101 1-601

2-309 2-308

2-304 2-303

2-306

2-314
2-406

2-405

2-404

2-403

2-402

3-1153-307

3-306 3-305 3-220

3-219

3-218

3-215 3-214

3-207

3-213 3-212

3-211 3-210

3-209

3-208

3-2033-204

3-202

3-1023-103

3-101

3-206 3-205

3-114 3-113

3-112 3-111

3-110 3-109

2-610 2-516

2-511

2-515 2-514

2-513 2-512

2-612

2-611

2-609 2-608

2-607 2-606

2-605 2-604

3-108

2-602 2-510

2-602

2-509

2-507

2-508

2-519

2-506
2-520

2-505

2-504

2-502

2-503

2-501

3-107 3-106

3-105

3-104

3-217 3-216

3-304

3-303

3-301

3-302

3-407

3-405

3-404

3-403

3-402

3-406

3-610

3-609

3-608

3-607

3-507

3-505

3-504

3-503

3-502

3-501 3-401 3-201 2-601 2-401

3-506

3-606

3-605

3-604

3-603

3-602

3-601

2-518

2-408
2-123

1-545

1-445

1-145

2-320

1-531

1-529

1-530

1-524 1-523

1-522 1-521

1-519 1-520

1-517 1-516

1-515 1-514

1-513

1-511

1-512

1-510

1-508

1-509

1-507 1-506

1-505

1-503 1-502 1-501 1-301 1-2011-401 1-302

1-504

1-518

1-423

1-422

1-421 1-326 1-325 1-233 1-234 1-119

1-118

1-117

1-116

1-115

1-114

1-113

1-112

1-111

1-110

1-109

1-108

1-107

1-106

1-105

1-104

1-103

1-102

1-101

1-232

1-231 1-230

1-228 1-229

1-226 1-225

1-224 1-223

1-222 1-221

1-220 1-219

1-217 1-218

1-216

1-214 1-215

1-212 1-211

1-213

1-209 1-210

1-207

1-206

1-204

1-205

1-208

1-227

1-324 1-323

1-321 1-322

1-320

1-318 1-319

1-317

1-314 1-316

1-311 1-312

1-308

1-306

1-309

1-304 1-305

1-303

1-203

1-202

1-307

1-310

1-315

1-313

1-420 1-419

1-418

1-417

1-416

1-415 1-414

1-413

1-411

1-412

1-410 1-409

1-408

1-407

1-406

1-405 1-404

1-403 1-402

1-528

1-526 1-527

1-525

Organizer's Project

LoungeEquipment and Material
Fresh Product
Confectionery and Sweets

Soft and Alcoholic Beverage
Commodities and Sundries

Information and Service

12

● FLO
O

R M
AP

FLOOR ＭＡP
HALL 1-3



HALL3 HALL2 HALL1

2F Doorway

Mitsubishi Shokuhin

seven net
NIHON

SHURUIHANBAI
ASAHI

BREWERIES

Japanese Craft Sake
& Beer zoneASAHI

SOFT 
DRINKS

Future Store
"NOW"

Checker 
Support

Kyodo 
Printing

CROWN-
PACKAGE

BELGIAN
MEAT

OFFICE

SuKarne/
SuKarne Japan

U.S. Meat
Export

Federation

2F Doorway

SEIKOU

nanba

TOMATOLAND

S Foods

Prima
Meat

Packers

amatake

STARZEN /
Prifoods

JA ZEN-NOH MEAT FOODS/
ZEN-NOH CHICKEN FOODS/
JA TAKASAKI HAM/YOSHIDA HAM

KOKUBU GROUP Farmind TAKAYAMA

jiyouran association/jiyoutori association/
jiyoton association/gikensyokuhin/sadamitsu food industry

FUKUSUKE
KOGYO

Rengo FUJITSU Beruf ONISI
IRYOU

Konishi
Brewing 

FUKUOKA SAKE MAKERS ASSOCIATION

TOKUOKA/
MINAMI ALPS

WINE & BEVERAGE

Yaokin BOURBON MONTOILE /
MARUBENI 

TAKARA SHUZO

ASAMA KOUGEN 
BAKUSHU

KYORIN FOODS&LIQUOR

BMO

TOKO 
TRADING

FOODLINER

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS EL SOLEADO

DGB
PANAVAC

BODEGA SOLEDAD
Pulpoloco Sangria

Netloc

WINE ENERGY

Kinoshita International 
/ Dr. Demuth

Maruki Winery

MITSUTAKE CONFECTIONERY

Mikuni WineYamato wine

TROPICAL FRUITS FUSION

VINICOLA DE CASTILLA
BODEGAS
VIDAL DEL
SAZ

J.GARCIA CARRIONBODEGAS LATÚE

HOKOEN

Kizakura

SURF BEVERAGE

TOMOE

WAKASHOU

GUNSHO TATSUYA 
BUSSAN

Kobayashi

Seiki

NATORI

WAKAMATSUYA

ITO EN/Chichiyasu

Maruka 
Foods

SHOEI FOODS /
TSUKUBA DAIRY 
PRODUCTS

OHASHICHINMIDO

C.F.C 
JAPAN

Barley 
Factory 
Roa

CASA 
PINO 
JAPAN

SMILE. 
Liquor 
Group

Karuizawa 
Brewery

FUKUSHIMA JI BEER

eurasiatrading
Japan 
Brewers 
Association

kaito 
brothers

KAGURA /
SUMIYA

Taste & Aroma Strategic 
Research Institute

kikunotsuyu 
syuzou

THAI
COCONUT
PUBLIC

SAWANOTSURU

maruesu

ORIHIRO

GLICO Group 
[EZAKI GLICO /

ICREO]

CONFEX NS
GINBIS

NIKI

Eiwa Confectionery

MASAKIYA 
CONFECTIONERY/Yasui

H Food Entertainment

JUN Trading

SunLavieen

Julie’s Manufacturing

FUJIYA/HOUZENJI ARARE

ABEKO-SEIKA TOUYOUSEIKA

Maruseishoji

Watashino-daidokoro

Kashiwadou
KUJI FOOD

ROOTS TRADING

MAE-RUAY 
SNACKFOOD FACTORY

ASIA EUROPE TRADE

Delta International

LIFEDRINK COMPANY

HARUNA
ThreeBond Trading

Nikken 
Stationery

University of Marketing 
and Distribution Sciences

IDA

International Taste &
Quality Institute (iTQi)

Nexway

Trance Media GP

Windset Farms

Niagara Bottling
U.S. Agricultural Trade Of�ce
U.S. Embossy, Tokyo

Busco Foods
Sunkist Growers

USA Poultry & Egg Export Council

North Bay Produce California Olive 
Commission

Guittard 
Chocolate

California Milk 
Advisory Board

Food Export-
Midwest / 
Northwest

Ryutu Label

COSMO 
NEXT

Smile TV

DIAMOND RETAIL MEDIA

Nikkan Keizai Tsushin

KAWAJUN

TANAHASHI KOGYO

The Syokuryou Shinbun
SHOGYOKAI.PUBLISHING

MIZUKAMI
PRINTING

SC Foods

Aussie 
Beef & 
Lamb 

Pavilion

Aussie 
Beef & 
Lamb 

Pavilion

Livenet

PROGRESS DESIGN / Personal Contact /
CERAMICA CREOPATRA JAPAN /
Kawashima Selkon Textiles / NAPPER

Nichiwa
Electric

ALTEX ASIA

Yamashiro
Nousan

FRIWDEN

NH Foods

IMPACK

FURUKAWA MFG / 
HIPACK / 
SHINWAKIKAI

OKAMURA ELECTRIC

MIYAOKA

Oomiya YAMAMOTO

INTERNOB

zuihosya

SHIROKI Corporation

tajimatikusan

ITSUJIFOOD 
INDUSTRY

NICHIREI FRESH
RYUSHOBO

visceral/
shimoyama 
stockbreeding

Lounge

YUKIGUNI MAITAKE

Wakaba
nouen

ASAHI
BUSSAN

HIRATA
FARMS

I-STATION

Genseida Trade

KANEYA

Sankyo
Trade 

Alphar

OHG

JA Mikkabi Agricultural 
Cooperative

KODAMA FOODS

Dr.Vegetable JAPAN

House Foods Group/
The Plant Breeding Institute

HARVEST HAMAMATSU

Matsuyama Herb Farm

cosmofoods
MAEDA KAISAN marukome

HAGIWARA CHICKEN

Marine Stewardship 
Council

ASKA FOODS
Japan Gibier Promotion 
Association

uotsunesyouten

SASNA DELICOMCOLORINGFARM

SMILE. PERISHABLE FOOD SEC.
Misuzu Life

NK Agri Happaya

Ryoka
Meika

Farmind 
Trade 
Service

Royal Greenland 
Japan

Chuka 
Takahashi 
Suisan

KANETOKU 

ITOHAM
FOODS

SAPPORO 
CHUOSUISAN

ONO FOODS MACHINE

Kaneta-
Tsuwan

KITANO SHOJI

SSB

magnet

TOKUNAGA SEIKA

HOUDAI

Cyoshin
Japan

SURPRISE waku
uodonya

SHOWA
DENKO

LAMAN

Hieiyuba Honpo 
Yubahachi

dejapan

EURO INTERNATIONALO/LIVE JAPAN

SERMAS

ISHIBASHI KOHGYO

VITEC 
VEGETABLE 
FACTORY

MASUKYU HONTEN

AMIJIRUSHI SHOKUHIN KOGYOFUNAGATA MUSHROOM

CANADA BEEF 
INTERNATIONAL 
INSTITUTE

TOMITAYA SEIMEN
TOYO RICE

shirataki sake brewery

MUSO

ORYZA

Demer

ASAHIKYOUHAN

Matuoka shigyo ASOPORI

FCC
TAKASAGO

GRAPE OFF

SUNRISE

GO&FUN Japan

otoufukoubouishikawa

YASHIMASHOJI INTERNATIONAL IST

ORYZA OIL &
 FAT CHEMICAL

sanwa egg

HORAIYA HONTEN

TAKETORI FARM

UGOBAKUSHU

BrewDog (Whisk-e)

SunFresh

MECHA

MEISTER

NANTOCHOGA

TEAM

Higasyuzou

MEAL 
WORKS 
FOODS

OCEANS

KUBOTA MISO SHOYU

Otani Trading

HAGA FOODS

NAGASAKI GOTO UDON

CERES OKINAWA

UTSUMISHOUKAI

NISHIJINYA

Wako Denki

nomura foods

HIRAMATSU SEAFOODS COMPANY

GREENAGENT BAX Luci

GAIA PROMOTION OHANA CAKE'S

MULTI

Premium Matching
Business Meeting Area

Honma Bread
KANEYO HANBAI

PERSOL CAREER

SMILE

MARUYO-FOOD

SOMAY-Q 
TECHNOLOGYAUX

Chef
Works
Japan

SANWASEIGYOKU
KONDO HONEY FACTORY

TASUYA

komenokimura

HONEYBEE DIC LIFETEC

EAt-Lab.

Shimatofu

masuyamiso

SASAKI SHUZO

sanwa

SmartHR

UNIRITA

YONEMATA

ATOA

Soramitu

GREEN HEART INTERNATIONAL

KYRGYZ NATURAL FOODS / Naryn Uyuk / OSKO / Agroelita / Aman Green Food / 
Dary Tyany Shany / Kaptygay Too Baly / Bishkek Expo / Lesnoy Product

NISSIN 
GOURMET 
BEEF & 
PORK

TASTE
OF

ICELAND

IMADUYA

KITAUROKO ARAKI SYOUTEN

OCEAN LEADERS

oicsangyou

YAMASAKOUSHOU

SEIYU
FOODS Marui

Bussan

SHINNIPPAIYAKUHIN

SALADCOSMO

VOGA
JAPAN

SUNTORY 
BEVERAGE 
& FOOD

JCM

LEAD-OFF 
JAPAN

Kochi Prefecture Yuzu Promotion Committee

KURAKONVEGESTANCE

MARUNI
FOODS

TAKAMISAWA

KIMURA 
DRINK

Domun 
Non-chemical 
Rince Water

OHTSUKA 
CHEMICAL

KOGIKU UNICHARM

PAQUET 
DU 
SOLEIL

DREMAX

YAWATA 
FOODS

ADSECECOLOGY

MYCOOK 
INDUSTRY

TOA 
INDUSTRY

NIKKENLEASEKOGYO

TSUJI
KIKAI

TOMODA 
SELLING 
& SAILING

CANADIAN PURE MAPLE SYRUP -29FEVRIER

DYNAWORTH 
INTERNATIONAL

ZATO SYOKAI

upr

ALT CORPORATION
AOSFIELD

FOOD IMPACT

NICHIREI
FRESH

GAISHOKU FOOD TABLE

3-409

3-611 3-510

3-509

3-508

3-408 3-308 3-116 2-613 2-517 2-407 2-319 2-224 2-122 1-626 1-625

1-624 1-623

1-622 1-621

1-620 1-619

1-618 1-617

1-616

1-614

1-613 1-612

1-611 1-610

1-609 1-608

1-606 1-607

1-604

1-602

1-603

1-605

2-223 2-222

2-221

2-121 2-120

2-118 2-117

2-116 2-115

2-114 2-113

2-112 2-111

2-110 2-109

2-108 2-107

2-105

2-104

2-102

2-103

2-106

2-1192-220

2-219 2-218

2-217 2-216

2-215 2-214

2-213 2-212

2-211 2-210

2-209 2-208

2-206 2-207

2-204

2-203

2-201

2-202

2-205

2-317

2-316

2-318

2-315

2-310

2-313 2-312 2-311

2-307

2-305

2-302

2-301 2-101 1-601

2-309 2-308

2-304 2-303

2-306

2-314
2-406

2-405

2-404

2-403

2-402

3-1153-307

3-306 3-305 3-220

3-219

3-218

3-215 3-214

3-207

3-213 3-212

3-211 3-210

3-209

3-208

3-2033-204

3-202

3-1023-103

3-101

3-206 3-205

3-114 3-113

3-112 3-111

3-110 3-109

2-610 2-516

2-511

2-515 2-514

2-513 2-512

2-612

2-611

2-609 2-608

2-607 2-606

2-605 2-604

3-108

2-602 2-510

2-602

2-509

2-507

2-508

2-519

2-506
2-520

2-505

2-504

2-502

2-503

2-501

3-107 3-106

3-105

3-104

3-217 3-216

3-304

3-303

3-301

3-302

3-407

3-405

3-404

3-403

3-402

3-406

3-610

3-609

3-608

3-607

3-507

3-505

3-504

3-503

3-502

3-501 3-401 3-201 2-601 2-401

3-506

3-606

3-605

3-604

3-603

3-602

3-601

2-518

2-408
2-123

1-545

1-445

1-145

2-320

1-531

1-529

1-530

1-524 1-523

1-522 1-521

1-519 1-520

1-517 1-516

1-515 1-514

1-513

1-511

1-512

1-510

1-508

1-509

1-507 1-506

1-505

1-503 1-502 1-501 1-301 1-2011-401 1-302

1-504

1-518

1-423

1-422

1-421 1-326 1-325 1-233 1-234 1-119

1-118

1-117

1-116

1-115

1-114

1-113

1-112

1-111

1-110

1-109

1-108

1-107

1-106

1-105

1-104

1-103

1-102

1-101

1-232

1-231 1-230

1-228 1-229

1-226 1-225

1-224 1-223

1-222 1-221

1-220 1-219

1-217 1-218

1-216

1-214 1-215

1-212 1-211

1-213

1-209 1-210

1-207

1-206

1-204

1-205

1-208

1-227

1-324 1-323

1-321 1-322

1-320

1-318 1-319

1-317

1-314 1-316

1-311 1-312

1-308

1-306

1-309

1-304 1-305

1-303

1-203

1-202

1-307

1-310

1-315

1-313

1-420 1-419

1-418

1-417

1-416

1-415 1-414

1-413

1-411

1-412

1-410 1-409

1-408

1-407

1-406

1-405 1-404

1-403 1-402

1-528

1-526 1-527

1-525

Organizer's Project

LoungeEquipment and Material
Fresh Product
Confectionery and Sweets

Soft and Alcoholic Beverage
Commodities and Sundries

Information and Service

13

● FLO
O

R M
AP



14

HALL6 HALL5 HALL4

SMTS Hall6
Overseas Secretariat

TOSHIBA TEC

FUKUSHIMA
INDUSTRIES

Sanden Retail
Systems

ITALIAN FOODS"
Kodawari Imported

Food Section"

MITSUIFOODS

ITOCHU-
SHOKUHIN

Ishida OKAMURA ORIKANE/PACK STYLE

2F Doorway 2F Doorway

Toshiba Lighting & 
Technology 

nakato

YANWALYUN CORPORATION GROUP

Marure

DE SMIT FOOD INTERNATIONAL

SHOW-WA nichifutsu shoji

Tabisyoku

ODANI 
KOKUFUN

KINO
Rucola

GSK

Brewmatic Japan

TOMOE DAIRY PROCESSING
Abukuma Foods

Tugba Trading

FERICOT-CRAFT JAPAN

PESCARICH

ABECHO SHOTEN

Hanamaruki Foods

Tokita Seed

Wassamu Town Society of Commerce and Industry
KUNITOMO

SankyoHikari

Kyowa Altec

MURO 

Nihon Standard

Water Point

Fresh pasta atelier

I JANG INDUSTRIAL
O.V.INTERNATIONAL

N.B. VALUE LINK

KANOKWAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS

BLUE OCEANFOOD AND DRINKS

TOFUSAN

Greenday Japan (The International Trading)
CYUCYULU

HISHIWAEN

FLOWER FOOD

RIVER KWAI INTERNATIONAL FOOD INDUSTRY

SAKATA BEIKA MORIKAWAKENKODO
Potatoes USA

TERA Association
Norlake International

DIAMOND FOOD PRODUCT

EVERYTHING CAN DO
THAI UNION MANUFACTURING

IMAI
GROUP

ARISU PRODUCTS (THAILAND) 
IMAI GROUP/GOYA

BRIDOR DE FRANCE REVE CREATE

ABURAYA

IRIS FOODS

CHANG AWARDS (1959) INSIGHT AGENCY (SARO ORGANIC LOTUS TEA)

NICHIFUTSU BOEKI

TAIKO
ONO

mitsuiwa Shinx

BIG WHY
Geo

Vision

Nissan 
Steel 
Industry

Sun.creation
Dry Food Association of Japan / Kids Kitchen Association

UNITEL
sobanosakamoto/
horokanaityousyoukoukai

AUDIO-TECHNICA
TAG JAPAN

YAMASA

interpiece / Floor coating

Aqualink

MARUSAN-AI

THE JAPAN 
CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE 
& INDUSTRY

PIETRO

Shimanaka EAST
NINE

The Nisshin Oillio Group / 
WAKOU SHOKUHIN

nakano modo 
enterprise MS JAPAN SERVICE

Macfoods

CYBERLINKS
Sania Industry

Miyazaki Agricultural Industry

SMILE. FISHERY &PROCESSED FOOD SEC.

Karaminofoods

Azuma Shokuhin

KOBAYASHI TSUKUDANI

Yamamoto food industry

Sinei Foods

Kabaya Foods /
OHAYO DAIRY PRODUCTS

Consortium for the Protection of Grana Padano 
Cheese & Consortium of Prosciutto di Parma

Maruha
Nichiro

kenko-
foods

KUROBEMEISUI

Yamada
Bee 
Company

MARUTAKA yamani package

WATANABE FOODMACH

YAMATO kantec

KANOUREIKI

KAGOME
AHJIKAN

Japan Ready-made meal Association

Tokyo 
Saraya

SUZUHIRO 
KAMABOKO

GOGYOFUKU

Aomori 
Prefectural 
Government

KATAOKA

DAIICHIHOUSOUKI MFG

TODAI

SPICE 
HOUSE

SEIU
ASC

MEMOS

Prima Meat Packers
The Mitsuhashi

JAPAN
GREENTEA

ASAHI
AND

Kanematsu

RICE
ISLANDDOSHISHA

IGM

SEIJO ISHII

MAEDA/
OKAMOTOSEIMEN/
KANEKOMISO

The Nara
Kampo
Association

SANYU
FOODS

AZABU
TAKANO

MUSO

YOMEISHU
SEIZO

KOKUBU GROUP

K-MILK PRODUCTS

ASAHI
SHOZI

FUJI
TRADING

Pasco
Shikishima

OVERSEAS

NIKKEN KOGYO

E-SEMS=Endo Service for Energy 
Management System / Endo Lighting

NAKAMURA
SANGYO

Mitsubishi
Electric FUJIMAK YOKOTATOHOKU PRINCE

ELECTRIC

TOKYO
FOODS

MACHINERY

Deep-fried
Pork Tasting

Stand

CP CHEMICAL

Bento and Prepared
Meal Award 2018

Bento and Prepared
Meal Award-winning
Products / Food Court

Kewpie Daihatsu
Motor ITOKEI

IRIS
OHYAMA

Lounge

SMTS・DTS 
VIP Restaurant

Supported by 
Nippon Flour Mills

Supported by 
UCC Ueshima Coffee

Nippon Flour Mills

Winterhalter Japan

SHELLEY'S

YOSHIMURA FOOD 
HOLDINGS

SMTS・DTS
VIP Lounge

UCC Ueshima Coffee FUJISEIKI

SOKAN

HOKO

MARUI

Oki Shoten

Itsumiya

Nishihara Enterprise

PAIONIA 
FURYOKUKI

TENCHO 
FOODS

Showa 
Sangyo OaksHeart /

UCHIBORI VINEGAR

MIYAMAE

YAMADAI FOOD

YOSHIMURA FOOD HOLDINGS

KOKUBU GROUP

SHIRAKO

SUGANO

TENSYOBUSSAN

FUJICCO

Asahi Foods

takara shoyu

6-405

6-404 6-216

6-305 6-215 6-1126-214

6-213 6-212 6-111 6-110

5-610 5-609

5-607

5-605

5-608

5-604 5-603

5-602 5-601

5-606

5-508

5-506

5-502

5-501

5-503

5-509

5-410 5-409

5-408

5-407

5-406

5-404

5-402

5-301

5-4035-505 5-504

5-507

6-108 6-109

6-106

6-105

6-104

6-103 6-102

6-107

6-211 6-210

6-209 6-208

6-207 6-206

6-205 6-204

6-303 6-203

5-514

5-510

6-202

6-201 6-101

5-405

6-302

6-301 5-401 4-601 4-401 4-301 4-201

4-101

4-102

6-304

6-113 5-515 5-411 5-316

5-314 5-315

5-313

5-311 5-312

5-310

5-307 5-309 5-308

5-211 5-210 4-619 4-618 4-517

4-511

4-516

4-515 4-514

4-513

4-417 4-415

4-307 4-306

4-305 4-304

4-303 4-302

4-414

4-413

4-412

4-408

4-407

4-406

4-405

4-404

4-402

4-403

4-410 4-411

4-409

4-416

4-510 4-509

4-508 4-506

4-507

4-505 4-504

4-503 4-502

4-501

4-512

4-617 4-616

4-615 4-614

4-613 4-612

4-611
4-610
4-609
4-608

4-607

4-605 4-604

4-603 4-602

4-606

5-115

5-112 5-113

5-110 5-109

5-108 5-107

5-105 5-106

5-103

5-101

5-104

5-102

5-111

5-116

5-114

5-207 5-206

5-204 5-203

5-209

5-205

5-202

5-201

5-208

5-306

5-303 5-305 5-304

5-302

5-117 4-620 4-418 4-308 4-202

4-103

4-1045-212

6-403

6-402

6-401

5-412 4-419

4-203

Organizer's Project

Lounge

Equipment and Material
Health-care Food 
Processed FoodFLOOR ＭＡP● FLO

O
R M

AP

HALL 4-6



15

HALL6 HALL5 HALL4

SMTS Hall6
Overseas Secretariat

TOSHIBA TEC

FUKUSHIMA
INDUSTRIES

Sanden Retail
Systems

ITALIAN FOODS"
Kodawari Imported

Food Section"

MITSUIFOODS

ITOCHU-
SHOKUHIN

Ishida OKAMURA ORIKANE/PACK STYLE

2F Doorway 2F Doorway

Toshiba Lighting & 
Technology 

nakato

YANWALYUN CORPORATION GROUP

Marure

DE SMIT FOOD INTERNATIONAL

SHOW-WA nichifutsu shoji

Tabisyoku

ODANI 
KOKUFUN

KINO
Rucola

GSK

Brewmatic Japan

TOMOE DAIRY PROCESSING
Abukuma Foods

Tugba Trading

FERICOT-CRAFT JAPAN

PESCARICH

ABECHO SHOTEN

Hanamaruki Foods

Tokita Seed

Wassamu Town Society of Commerce and Industry
KUNITOMO

SankyoHikari

Kyowa Altec

MURO 

Nihon Standard

Water Point

Fresh pasta atelier

I JANG INDUSTRIAL
O.V.INTERNATIONAL

N.B. VALUE LINK

KANOKWAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS

BLUE OCEANFOOD AND DRINKS

TOFUSAN

Greenday Japan (The International Trading)
CYUCYULU

HISHIWAEN

FLOWER FOOD

RIVER KWAI INTERNATIONAL FOOD INDUSTRY

SAKATA BEIKA MORIKAWAKENKODO
Potatoes USA

TERA Association
Norlake International

DIAMOND FOOD PRODUCT

EVERYTHING CAN DO
THAI UNION MANUFACTURING

IMAI
GROUP

ARISU PRODUCTS (THAILAND) 
IMAI GROUP/GOYA

BRIDOR DE FRANCE REVE CREATE

ABURAYA

IRIS FOODS

CHANG AWARDS (1959) INSIGHT AGENCY (SARO ORGANIC LOTUS TEA)

NICHIFUTSU BOEKI

TAIKO
ONO

mitsuiwa Shinx

BIG WHY
Geo

Vision

Nissan 
Steel 
Industry

Sun.creation
Dry Food Association of Japan / Kids Kitchen Association

UNITEL
sobanosakamoto/
horokanaityousyoukoukai

AUDIO-TECHNICA
TAG JAPAN

YAMASA

interpiece / Floor coating

Aqualink

MARUSAN-AI

THE JAPAN 
CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE 
& INDUSTRY

PIETRO

Shimanaka EAST
NINE

The Nisshin Oillio Group / 
WAKOU SHOKUHIN

nakano modo 
enterprise MS JAPAN SERVICE

Macfoods

CYBERLINKS
Sania Industry

Miyazaki Agricultural Industry

SMILE. FISHERY &PROCESSED FOOD SEC.

Karaminofoods

Azuma Shokuhin

KOBAYASHI TSUKUDANI

Yamamoto food industry

Sinei Foods

Kabaya Foods /
OHAYO DAIRY PRODUCTS

Consortium for the Protection of Grana Padano 
Cheese & Consortium of Prosciutto di Parma

Maruha
Nichiro

kenko-
foods

KUROBEMEISUI

Yamada
Bee 
Company

MARUTAKA yamani package

WATANABE FOODMACH

YAMATO kantec

KANOUREIKI

KAGOME
AHJIKAN

Japan Ready-made meal Association

Tokyo 
Saraya

SUZUHIRO 
KAMABOKO

GOGYOFUKU

Aomori 
Prefectural 
Government

KATAOKA

DAIICHIHOUSOUKI MFG

TODAI

SPICE 
HOUSE

SEIU
ASC

MEMOS

Prima Meat Packers
The Mitsuhashi

JAPAN
GREENTEA

ASAHI
AND

Kanematsu

RICE
ISLANDDOSHISHA

IGM

SEIJO ISHII

MAEDA/
OKAMOTOSEIMEN/
KANEKOMISO

The Nara
Kampo
Association

SANYU
FOODS

AZABU
TAKANO

MUSO

YOMEISHU
SEIZO

KOKUBU GROUP

K-MILK PRODUCTS

ASAHI
SHOZI

FUJI
TRADING

Pasco
Shikishima

OVERSEAS

NIKKEN KOGYO

E-SEMS=Endo Service for Energy 
Management System / Endo Lighting

NAKAMURA
SANGYO

Mitsubishi
Electric FUJIMAK YOKOTATOHOKU PRINCE

ELECTRIC

TOKYO
FOODS

MACHINERY

Deep-fried
Pork Tasting

Stand

CP CHEMICAL

Bento and Prepared
Meal Award 2018

Bento and Prepared
Meal Award-winning
Products / Food Court

Kewpie Daihatsu
Motor ITOKEI

IRIS
OHYAMA

Lounge

SMTS・DTS 
VIP Restaurant

Supported by 
Nippon Flour Mills

Supported by 
UCC Ueshima Coffee

Nippon Flour Mills

Winterhalter Japan

SHELLEY'S

YOSHIMURA FOOD 
HOLDINGS

SMTS・DTS
VIP Lounge

UCC Ueshima Coffee FUJISEIKI

SOKAN

HOKO

MARUI

Oki Shoten

Itsumiya

Nishihara Enterprise

PAIONIA 
FURYOKUKI

TENCHO 
FOODS

Showa 
Sangyo OaksHeart /

UCHIBORI VINEGAR

MIYAMAE

YAMADAI FOOD

YOSHIMURA FOOD HOLDINGS

KOKUBU GROUP

SHIRAKO

SUGANO

TENSYOBUSSAN

FUJICCO

Asahi Foods

takara shoyu

6-405

6-404 6-216

6-305 6-215 6-1126-214

6-213 6-212 6-111 6-110

5-610 5-609

5-607

5-605

5-608

5-604 5-603

5-602 5-601

5-606

5-508

5-506

5-502

5-501

5-503

5-509

5-410 5-409

5-408

5-407

5-406

5-404

5-402

5-301

5-4035-505 5-504

5-507

6-108 6-109

6-106

6-105

6-104

6-103 6-102

6-107

6-211 6-210

6-209 6-208

6-207 6-206

6-205 6-204

6-303 6-203

5-514

5-510

6-202

6-201 6-101

5-405

6-302

6-301 5-401 4-601 4-401 4-301 4-201

4-101

4-102

6-304

6-113 5-515 5-411 5-316

5-314 5-315

5-313

5-311 5-312

5-310

5-307 5-309 5-308

5-211 5-210 4-619 4-618 4-517

4-511

4-516

4-515 4-514

4-513

4-417 4-415

4-307 4-306

4-305 4-304

4-303 4-302

4-414

4-413

4-412

4-408

4-407

4-406

4-405

4-404

4-402

4-403

4-410 4-411

4-409

4-416

4-510 4-509

4-508 4-506

4-507

4-505 4-504

4-503 4-502

4-501

4-512

4-617 4-616

4-615 4-614

4-613 4-612

4-611
4-610
4-609
4-608

4-607

4-605 4-604

4-603 4-602

4-606

5-115

5-112 5-113

5-110 5-109

5-108 5-107

5-105 5-106

5-103

5-101

5-104

5-102

5-111

5-116

5-114

5-207 5-206

5-204 5-203

5-209

5-205

5-202

5-201

5-208

5-306

5-303 5-305 5-304

5-302

5-117 4-620 4-418 4-308 4-202

4-103

4-1045-212

6-403

6-402

6-401

5-412 4-419

4-203

Organizer's Project

Lounge

Equipment and Material
Health-care Food 
Processed Food ● FLO

O
R M

AP



16

HALL7HALL8

2F Doorway 2F Doorway

TERAOKA SEIKO

REI-TECH SATO 
AJIGEN

Showa Sangyo /
Showa Sangyo Group

BULL-DOG
SAUCE

SSKFOODS

Mitakado /
Sanou Shoukai

HIKARI MISO

AKO KASEI

MASCOT FOODS

JAPONIX

KUBARA

UCHIBORI VINEGAR

KATO brothers honey

OHMORIYA

Ishikawa

FUJISHOKUHIN

OKABE

FINE

sanada

YAMADAI
BADASORI

Geum Don

Decoria Concfectionery

YOUKI FOOD

NIPPON COFFEE 
TRADING / DIMES

Kukan

KOREA
AGRO-

FISHERIES
& FOOD
TRADE
CORP.

SANYO TRADING

TABLADILLO

EMBASSY OF CANADA
JAPAN-SPAIN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SPANISH FOOD AND DRINK INDUSTRY FEDERATION (FIAB)

Toyo Suisan

NAMISATO

KYUJUN 
REFINED 
TEA

Kawasho Foods

COSTA D’ORO

SECPOL
FuFann Enterprise

Balls You Can Eat
EL POZO / FIAB

WOORISOOL JAPAN

EBARA FOODS INDUSTRY
Takemoto Oil & Fat

Daito Seito

ASANO

Hakata Salt
KOKONOE MIRIN

MARUMAN

DELICE

OHGIYA SHOKUHIN

imaoka
KUKI SANGYO

Flatcraft

YamatoFoods

Sumiya Bunjiro Brewery

SL JAPAN

marukome

K·I·S

Kataoka

tokushima sangyo
Yatsumoto Tsusho

FUKUYAMA KUROZU

Mishima Foods

MCC FOOD PRODUCTS

ogata village akitakomachi 
rice producers

HAMAOTOME

ITO SYOKUHIN

IKESHIMA FOODS
Towashokusai

KITII

MURASE RICE

NICO-NICO
NORI

Kunitaro

Kyodo Milk Industry

masunagashokuhin

Kawahara Foods

Shinsei

Japan 
Speciality 
Agriculture 
Products 
Association

KONBUMORI

FUJITA COFFEE

CHANCE

SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL

Hakua 
Daishin

Marukaifoods

St.Cousair

HIGASHIMARU
Kofukubeikoku

KOUSYO

LIVE IN 
COMFORT

ANSEONG 
CITY

KILANG MAKANAN MAMEE

Jpra

TENKENSOUI

Pitdesign

JoyPalette

DAIKIN 
INDUSTRIES

SAN-AI / SEIBU

Mach kiki /
LUCKLAND

Seminar Stage

Otafuku Sauce KEY COFFEE
NIPPON
ACCESS

Panasonic / 
Panasonic Commercial Equipment Systems

Fuji Electric

KOKUBU GROUP

Lounge

GOVERNMENT OF QUÉBEC

Krajowy Osrodek 
Wsparcia Rolnictwa 

(National Support 
Centre for Agriculture) 

8-402

7-312

8-309 8-222 7-421 7-311 7-102

7-310

7-307

7-302

7-419

7-418 7-417

7-416 7-415

7-414 7-413

7-412 7-411

7-410 7-409

7-408 7-407

7-406 7-405

7-404 7-403

7-420

8-131

8-1308-221

8-217

8-209

8-210

8-220 8-218

8-211

8-208 8-207

8-204 8-205

8-202

8-201

8-219 8-129 8-128

7-521

7-517

7-309 7-308

7-314 7-313

7-304 7-303

7-306 7-305

7-520

7-519

7-514 7-515

7-508 7-507

7-506 7-505

7-503 7-402

7-4017-502 7-501

7-504

7-512 7-511

7-510 7-509

7-513

7-518

7-516

8-127

8-125

8-123

8-119

8-126

8-117 8-116

8-114

8-113 8-112

8-111 8-110

8-109

8-108

8-107

8-124

8-122

8-120

8-118

8-308

8-307

8-306

8-305 8-304

7-103

8-401

8-301 8-101 7-301 7-201
7-101

8-303 8-302

Lounge
Equipment and Material
Processed FoodFLOOR ＭＡP● FLO

O
R M

AP

HALL 7-8



17

HALL7HALL8

2F Doorway 2F Doorway

TERAOKA SEIKO

REI-TECH SATO 
AJIGEN

Showa Sangyo /
Showa Sangyo Group

BULL-DOG
SAUCE

SSKFOODS

Mitakado /
Sanou Shoukai

HIKARI MISO

AKO KASEI

MASCOT FOODS

JAPONIX

KUBARA

UCHIBORI VINEGAR

KATO brothers honey

OHMORIYA

Ishikawa

FUJISHOKUHIN

OKABE

FINE

sanada

YAMADAI
BADASORI

Geum Don

Decoria Concfectionery

YOUKI FOOD

NIPPON COFFEE 
TRADING / DIMES

Kukan

KOREA
AGRO-

FISHERIES
& FOOD
TRADE
CORP.

SANYO TRADING

TABLADILLO

EMBASSY OF CANADA
JAPAN-SPAIN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SPANISH FOOD AND DRINK INDUSTRY FEDERATION (FIAB)

Toyo Suisan

NAMISATO

KYUJUN 
REFINED 
TEA

Kawasho Foods

COSTA D’ORO

SECPOL
FuFann Enterprise

Balls You Can Eat
EL POZO / FIAB

WOORISOOL JAPAN

EBARA FOODS INDUSTRY
Takemoto Oil & Fat

Daito Seito

ASANO

Hakata Salt
KOKONOE MIRIN

MARUMAN

DELICE

OHGIYA SHOKUHIN

imaoka
KUKI SANGYO

Flatcraft

YamatoFoods

Sumiya Bunjiro Brewery

SL JAPAN

marukome

K·I·S

Kataoka

tokushima sangyo
Yatsumoto Tsusho

FUKUYAMA KUROZU

Mishima Foods

MCC FOOD PRODUCTS

ogata village akitakomachi 
rice producers

HAMAOTOME

ITO SYOKUHIN

IKESHIMA FOODS
Towashokusai

KITII

MURASE RICE

NICO-NICO
NORI

Kunitaro

Kyodo Milk Industry

masunagashokuhin

Kawahara Foods

Shinsei

Japan 
Speciality 
Agriculture 
Products 
Association

KONBUMORI

FUJITA COFFEE

CHANCE

SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL

Hakua 
Daishin

Marukaifoods

St.Cousair

HIGASHIMARU
Kofukubeikoku

KOUSYO

LIVE IN 
COMFORT

ANSEONG 
CITY

KILANG MAKANAN MAMEE

Jpra

TENKENSOUI

Pitdesign

JoyPalette

DAIKIN 
INDUSTRIES

SAN-AI / SEIBU

Mach kiki /
LUCKLAND

Seminar Stage

Otafuku Sauce KEY COFFEE
NIPPON
ACCESS

Panasonic / 
Panasonic Commercial Equipment Systems

Fuji Electric

KOKUBU GROUP

Lounge

GOVERNMENT OF QUÉBEC

Krajowy Osrodek 
Wsparcia Rolnictwa 

(National Support 
Centre for Agriculture) 

8-402

7-312

8-309 8-222 7-421 7-311 7-102

7-310

7-307

7-302

7-419

7-418 7-417

7-416 7-415

7-414 7-413

7-412 7-411

7-410 7-409

7-408 7-407

7-406 7-405

7-404 7-403

7-420

8-131

8-1308-221

8-217

8-209

8-210

8-220 8-218

8-211

8-208 8-207

8-204 8-205

8-202

8-201

8-219 8-129 8-128

7-521

7-517

7-309 7-308

7-314 7-313

7-304 7-303

7-306 7-305

7-520

7-519

7-514 7-515

7-508 7-507

7-506 7-505

7-503 7-402

7-4017-502 7-501

7-504

7-512 7-511

7-510 7-509

7-513

7-518

7-516

8-127

8-125

8-123

8-119

8-126

8-117 8-116

8-114

8-113 8-112

8-111 8-110

8-109

8-108

8-107

8-124

8-122

8-120

8-118

8-308

8-307

8-306

8-305 8-304

7-103

8-401

8-301 8-101 7-301 7-201
7-101

8-303 8-302

Lounge
Equipment and Material
Processed Food

● FLO
O

R M
AP/Reception Party

Date February 15 (Thu.) 5:30 p.m.-
(Registration started at 5:00 p.m.)

Venue Hotel New Otani Room“ Tsuru”
Participants People from the retail industry,

mainly associate members of New Supermarket
Association of Japan / Exhibitors of SMTS / DTS

Organized by  New Supermarket Association of Japan
Cooperated with  ASAHI BREWERIES, LTD. 

KOKUBU GROUP CORP. 
Konishi Brewing Company 
TAKARA SHUZO CO.,LTD
Coca-Cola(Japan) company,Limited. 
YOMEISHU SEIZO CO,LTD.

Collaborated with Embassy of Canada
Cooperated with  AOHATA Corporation 

Suntory Spirits Limited 
Nippon Flour Mills Co., Ltd.

Reception Party



18

HALL9 HALL10 HALL11

Lounge

Gomi Shoten 
"Kodawari Product 

Section"

Niigata Industrial 
Creation Organization

Yamaguchi Prefecture / 
Yamaguchi Industrial 
Promotion Foundation

team-
chikatsu

Nagasaki Food 
Industry Cluster

Kochi Prefecture

Kagawa Prefecture /
Kagawa Industry

Support Foundation

Tottori Prefecture /
Tottori Industrial Promotion Organization

Saga Products Promotion Public Corporation /
Saga Prefectural Federation of Societies of 
Commerce and Industry

Kagoshima
Prefecture

Miyazaki Prefecture /
MIYAZAKI LOCAL 

PRODUCTS AND TRADE 
PROMOTION CENTER

Okinawa Industry 
Promotion Public

Corporation

Kumamoto
Prefecture

Ehime Prefectural
Government

Shimane
Prefecture

Tokushima
Prefecture

Fukuoka Prefectural Federation of 
Societies of Commerce and Industry

Wakayama 
Kishukan

 (Wakayama 
prefecture)

Okayama
Prefecture

Hyogo Prefecture

shinshu-
nakano

Miyagi
Prefecture

Central 
Federation of 
Societies of 

Commerce and 
Industry

NAGANO pref /
NAGANO

Small and Medium
Enterprise Support
Center / MARUICHI

Ujitawara Society
of Commerce
and Industry

Arima hokodo

Obama City

Fukuume

SHINETSU MYOJO

Hyogo Prefecture Himeji City / 
Miyagi Prefecture Ishinomaki City

G7JAPAN 
FOOD 
SERVICE

kinokawa-sci

Tsuruya

Ehime Umaimono 
Hanbai

Kitagawa Village Yuzu Kingdom

CONFERENCE OF UEDA LOCAL 
PRODUCTION FOR LOCAL CONSUMPTION

The KOMORO Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

YAMANASHI Booth 
(The KOFU chamber of 
commerce & industry)

Food Valley
TOCHIGI Promotion

Council

Ibaraki prefectural
government /
Tsukuba Bank

FUKUSHIMA

The Tokyo 
Chamber of 

Commerce and 
Industry

Chiba 
prefecture

takahatamachi/takahatamachishokokai/
takahatamachisyokuhinkougyoukyokai

JR EAST
GROUPIwate Industry 

Promotion Center

Healthy Do /
Hokkaido 

Government

Aomori
Prefecture

The Federation of Hokkaido 
Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Fujinokuni Shizuoka Yumekaido
 [Shizuoka Bank / 

Shizuoka Industrial Foundation / 
Shizuoka Prefecture]

The Federation of 
Hokkaido Chamber 

of Commerce 
and Industry

ITOKEN

Mie 
Prefectural 
Government

Uji Chamber of 
Commerce 
and Industry

Kyoto Prefecture- The Chamber 
of Commerce and Industry 
of Kyotanabe-city

Fukui Prefecture/
Fukui Industrial 
Support Center

Gifu
Prefecture

Tokyo Metropolitan 
Government

Shirahama Society of Commerce and Industry /
Hikigawa Society of Commerce and Industry /
Susami Society of Commerce and Industry

HIROSHIMA DEPARTMENT [HIROSHIMA INDUSTRIALPROMOTION 
ORGANIZATION / The Onomichi Chamber of Commerce and Industry]

Shiraishi

Regional Revitalization Area

Regional Revitalization Area

Akanemaru

Sendai City Industrial 
Promotion Organization

GIAHS regional collaboration Council 
for the Promotion in Japan

ONO FOODS

TOKYO UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE

MINAKAMIMACHI SHOKOKAI

KUBOTASEIKA

The Isahaya Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

tomigusukucity Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

Okinawa Federation of Small 
Business Association

Kurume Chamber of Commerce and Industry 
(Made in Kurume Exhibition)

The Tsuruga Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

CCS COFFEE

Biwako 
Visitors 
Breau

ogata village akitakomachi 
rice producers

Salad paprika

KUWANAYA

IKINOHANA
Seisensha

Kikuchi city society of commerce and industry

The Arai Chamber of Commerce and Industry Toyoengeisyokuhin

foodplan

SanukibussanShinjo City 6th Industry Promotion Council
Hagi.Asei Society of 
Commerce and IndustryMIHORIAokikouetudou

Chiiki Shosha Tottori

Value-added 
Regional Food 
with Experience

9-102 9-406 9-610 10-205 10-406
9-206

9-205 9-306 9-405 9-526

9-501 9-601

9-524

9-609 10-105 10-204 10-310 10-405

10-404

10-403

10-402

10-401

10-309

10-307

10-304

10-308

10-301 10-303

10-302

10-306

10-305

10-203

10-202

10-201

10-104

10-103

10-102

10-101

9-605

9-602 9-604

9-603

9-608

9-607

9-606

9-522

9-525 9-523

9-404

9-403

9-402

9-401

9-303

9-301

9-302

9-304 9-305
9-204

9-203

9-202

9-201

9-101

9-533 9-536
9-534

9-5329-531
9-530
9-5289-527

9-529

9-516

9-512

9-502
9-504
9-503

9-505

9-517 9-520 9-521

9-5199-518

9-511

9-510 9-507

9-508
9-506

9-509

9-515
9-514

9-513

Japanese Regional Product
Organizer's Project

Lounge
FLOOR ＭＡP● FLO

O
R M

AP

HALL 9-11



19

HALL9 HALL10 HALL11

Lounge

Gomi Shoten 
"Kodawari Product 

Section"

Niigata Industrial 
Creation Organization

Yamaguchi Prefecture / 
Yamaguchi Industrial 
Promotion Foundation

team-
chikatsu

Nagasaki Food 
Industry Cluster

Kochi Prefecture

Kagawa Prefecture /
Kagawa Industry

Support Foundation

Tottori Prefecture /
Tottori Industrial Promotion Organization

Saga Products Promotion Public Corporation /
Saga Prefectural Federation of Societies of 
Commerce and Industry

Kagoshima
Prefecture

Miyazaki Prefecture /
MIYAZAKI LOCAL 

PRODUCTS AND TRADE 
PROMOTION CENTER

Okinawa Industry 
Promotion Public

Corporation

Kumamoto
Prefecture

Ehime Prefectural
Government

Shimane
Prefecture

Tokushima
Prefecture

Fukuoka Prefectural Federation of 
Societies of Commerce and Industry

Wakayama 
Kishukan

 (Wakayama 
prefecture)

Okayama
Prefecture

Hyogo Prefecture

shinshu-
nakano

Miyagi
Prefecture

Central 
Federation of 
Societies of 

Commerce and 
Industry

NAGANO pref /
NAGANO

Small and Medium
Enterprise Support
Center / MARUICHI

Ujitawara Society
of Commerce
and Industry

Arima hokodo

Obama City

Fukuume

SHINETSU MYOJO

Hyogo Prefecture Himeji City / 
Miyagi Prefecture Ishinomaki City

G7JAPAN 
FOOD 
SERVICE

kinokawa-sci

Tsuruya

Ehime Umaimono 
Hanbai

Kitagawa Village Yuzu Kingdom

CONFERENCE OF UEDA LOCAL 
PRODUCTION FOR LOCAL CONSUMPTION

The KOMORO Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

YAMANASHI Booth 
(The KOFU chamber of 
commerce & industry)

Food Valley
TOCHIGI Promotion

Council

Ibaraki prefectural
government /
Tsukuba Bank

FUKUSHIMA

The Tokyo 
Chamber of 

Commerce and 
Industry

Chiba 
prefecture

takahatamachi/takahatamachishokokai/
takahatamachisyokuhinkougyoukyokai

JR EAST
GROUPIwate Industry 

Promotion Center

Healthy Do /
Hokkaido 

Government

Aomori
Prefecture

The Federation of Hokkaido 
Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Fujinokuni Shizuoka Yumekaido
 [Shizuoka Bank / 

Shizuoka Industrial Foundation / 
Shizuoka Prefecture]

The Federation of 
Hokkaido Chamber 

of Commerce 
and Industry

ITOKEN

Mie 
Prefectural 
Government

Uji Chamber of 
Commerce 
and Industry

Kyoto Prefecture- The Chamber 
of Commerce and Industry 
of Kyotanabe-city

Fukui Prefecture/
Fukui Industrial 
Support Center

Gifu
Prefecture

Tokyo Metropolitan 
Government

Shirahama Society of Commerce and Industry /
Hikigawa Society of Commerce and Industry /
Susami Society of Commerce and Industry

HIROSHIMA DEPARTMENT [HIROSHIMA INDUSTRIALPROMOTION 
ORGANIZATION / The Onomichi Chamber of Commerce and Industry]

Shiraishi

Regional Revitalization Area

Regional Revitalization Area

Akanemaru

Sendai City Industrial 
Promotion Organization

GIAHS regional collaboration Council 
for the Promotion in Japan

ONO FOODS

TOKYO UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE

MINAKAMIMACHI SHOKOKAI

KUBOTASEIKA

The Isahaya Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

tomigusukucity Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

Okinawa Federation of Small 
Business Association

Kurume Chamber of Commerce and Industry 
(Made in Kurume Exhibition)

The Tsuruga Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

CCS COFFEE

Biwako 
Visitors 
Breau

ogata village akitakomachi 
rice producers

Salad paprika

KUWANAYA

IKINOHANA
Seisensha

Kikuchi city society of commerce and industry

The Arai Chamber of Commerce and Industry Toyoengeisyokuhin

foodplan

SanukibussanShinjo City 6th Industry Promotion Council
Hagi.Asei Society of 
Commerce and IndustryMIHORIAokikouetudou

Chiiki Shosha Tottori

Value-added 
Regional Food 
with Experience

9-102 9-406 9-610 10-205 10-406
9-206

9-205 9-306 9-405 9-526

9-501 9-601

9-524

9-609 10-105 10-204 10-310 10-405

10-404

10-403

10-402

10-401

10-309

10-307

10-304

10-308

10-301 10-303

10-302

10-306

10-305

10-203

10-202

10-201

10-104

10-103

10-102

10-101

9-605

9-602 9-604

9-603

9-608

9-607

9-606

9-522

9-525 9-523

9-404

9-403

9-402

9-401

9-303

9-301

9-302

9-304 9-305
9-204

9-203

9-202

9-201

9-101

9-533 9-536
9-534

9-5329-531
9-530
9-5289-527

9-529

9-516

9-512

9-502
9-504
9-503

9-505

9-517 9-520 9-521

9-5199-518

9-511

9-510 9-507

9-508
9-506

9-509

9-515
9-514

9-513

Japanese Regional Product
Organizer's Project

Lounge

● FLO
O

R M
AP



20

● List of Exhibitors

Commodities and Sundries
Nikken Stationery.co.Ltd. 2-516

Confectionery and Sweets
ABEKO-SEIKA CO.,LTD. 2-211
ASIA EUROPE TRADE CO SA 2-306
Barley Factory Roa Co., Ltd. 2-202
BOURBON 2-102
C.F.C JAPAN CO.,LTD. 2-106
CONFEX co.,ltd 2-301
Delta International.Co.,Ltd 2-303
Eiwa Confectionery Co., Ltd 2-307
FUJIYA INC. / HOUZENJI ARARE INC. 1-603
GINBIS co.,ltd. 1-601
GLICO Group [EZAKI GLICO CO., LTD. /
 ICREO CO., LTD.] 2-302
GUNSHO 2-110
H Food Entertainment co.,ltd 2-213
Julie’s Manufacturing Sdn. Bhd 2-208
JUN Trading.Corp 2-209
KAGURA co.,ltd / SUMIYA co.,ltd 2-304
Kaneta-Tsuwan 2-103
Kashiwadou.Co.,Ltd 2-212
KITANO SHOJI CO., LTD 2-104
Kobayashi co.ltd. 1-604
KUJI FOOD COMPANY 2-308
MAE-RUAY SNACK FOOD FACTORY CO., LTD. 2-312
magnet Inc. 2-105
maruesu co.ltd 2-310
Maruka Foods., co.ltd. 2-109
Maruseishoji Co.,Ltd 2-107
MASAKIYA CONFECTIONERY CO., LTD. /
 Yasui Co., Ltd. 2-313
MITSUTAKE CONFECTIONERY CO.,LTD. 1-608
MONTOILE CO.,LTD /
 MARUBENI CORPORATION 1-602
NATORI Co.,Ltd. 1-605
NIKI co., LTD. 2-309
NS co.,ltd 2-101
OHASHICHINMIDO co,ltd 1-606
ORIHIRO co.,ltd 2-305
ROOTS TRADING CO.,LTD. 2-311
Seiki co., ltd. 1-607
SHOEI FOODS CORPORATION /
 TSUKUBA DAIRY PRODUCTS 1-611
SSB co.,ltd 2-207
SunLavieen co.,ltd. 2-203
TAKAYAMA CO.,LTD. 2-401
TATSUYA BUSSAN  co.,ltd. 1-610
TOKUNAGA SEIKA CO.,LTD. 2-205
TOMOE CORPORATION 2-215
TOUYOUSEIKA co.ltd. 2-210
TROPICAL FRUITS FUSION CO., LTD. 1-609
K.K.WAKAMATSUYA 2-204
WAKASHOU Co.,Ltd. 2-206
Watashino-daidokoro Inc. 2-108
Yaokin co.,ltd. 2-201

Equipment and Material
Aqualink,co.,ltd 5-314
BIG WHY co.,ltd. 5-313
Brewmatic Japan Ltd. 5-111

CYBERLINKS 5-110
DAIICHIHOUSOUKI MFG.CO.,LTD 5-208
DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 8-303
E-SEMS=Endo Service for Energy Management
 System / Endo Lighting Corp. 5-411
Fuji Electric Co.,LTD 7-103
FUJIMAK CORPORATION 4-620
FUKUSUKE KOGYO CO.,LTD 3-408
FUKUSHIMA INDUSTRIES CORP. 6-404
FURUKAWA MFG.CO.,LTD. / HIPACK CO.,LTD. /
 SHINWAKIKAI CO.,LTD. 3-611
GeoVision Inc. 5-210
GSK.co.,ltd. 5-113
I JANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 6-112
IRIS OHYAMA INC. 5-212
Ishida Co., Ltd. 5-412
JoyPalette CO.,LTD. 8-304
Jpra Co., Ltd 8-307
kantec co.ltd 4-618
KATAOKA＆CO.,LTD. 5-112
KAWAJUN Co.,Ltd 2-518
Kukan.co.ltd 8-221
Mach kiki / LUCKLAND CO.,LTD 8-308
MARUTAKA co.,ltd. 5-410
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation 5-117
mitsuiwa corporation 5-315
MIYAOKA Co.,Ltd. 3-608
NAKAMURA SANGYO CO.,LTD. 5-316
nanba co.,ltd. 3-509
Nichiwa Electric Corporation 3-407
Nihon Standard Co., Ltd. 5-109
NIKKEN KOGYO Co., Ltd. 5-515
Nissan Steel Industry Co., Ltd. 5-116
OKAMURA CORPORATION 4-419
OKAMURA ELECTRIC CORPORATION 3-610
ONO CORPORATION 5-409
ORIKANE Co.,Ltd. / PACK STYLE Co.,Ltd. 4-203
Panasonic Corporation /
 Panasonic Commercial Equipment Systems
 Co., Ltd. 7-312
Pitdesign co.,Ltd. 8-305
PRINCE ELECTRIC co.,ltd 4-308
PROGRESS DESIGN CO., LTD. /
 Personal Contact Co.,Ltd, /
 CERAMICA CREOPATRA JAPAN /
 Kawashima Selkon Textiles Co.,Ltd /
 NAPPER INC 3-307
REI-TECH co.,ltd. 8-309
Rengo Co., Ltd. 3-308
SAN-AI CORPORATION /
 SEIBU CORPORATION 8-302
Sanden Retail Systems co.,ltd. 6-216
Sania Industry co.,Ltd 5-108
SATO CORPORATION 8-222
SEIKOU CO.,LTD. 3-510
SHIROKI Corporation Inc. 3-609
Sun.creation inc. 5-114
TAIKO 5-514
TENKENSOUI co.,ltd. 8-306
TERAOKA SEIKO CO.,LTD. 8-402
TODAI CO., LTD 5-209
TOKYO FOODS MACHINERY CO.,LTD 4-202

TOMATOLAND co.,ltd. 3-508
Toshiba Lighting & Technology Corporation 6-113
TOSHIBA TEC CORPORATION 6-405
WATANABE FOODMACH Co.,Ltd. 5-115
Water Point Co., Ltd. 5-107
Winterhalter Japan Co.,Ltd. 5-610
yamani package co.,ltd 5-211
YAMATO CORPORATION 4-619
YOKOTATOHOKU Co.,Ltd. 4-418

Fresh Product
Alphar co.,Ltd. 3-210
ALTEX ASIA K. K. 3-405
amatake co.,ltd 3-502
ASAHI BUSSAN co.,ltd. 3-303
ASKA FOODS co.,ltd. 3-204
Aussie Beef & Lamb Pavilion 2-602
     Arcadian Organic & Natural Meat Co
     Australian Lamb Company
     Bindaree Beef Group
     Haywill Holdings Pty Ltd
     Junee Lamb PTY. LTD
     KC Natural Pty Ltd
     Meat and Livestock Australia
     Providore Global PTY LTD
     Stockyard PTY LTD
     Teys Australia PTY LTD
BELGIAN MEAT OFFICE 2-404
     Belgian Pork Group (BPG)
     Comeco (BPG)
     Covameat (BPG)
     Debra-Meat
     Exportslachthuis De Coster
     Lavameat (BPG)
     Lovenfosse (BPG)
     Westvlees (BPG)
Busco Foods Inc. (USA Pavilion) 2-504
California Milk Advisory Board (USA Pavilion) 2-503
California Olive Commission (USA Pavilion) 2-519
Chuka Takahashi Suisan INC. 3-104
COLORINGFARM INC. 3-211
cosmofoods co.ltd 3-209
Dr.Vegetable JAPAN Co.,LTD. 3-111
Farmind Corporation 2-601
Farmind Trade Service,Inc. 3-107
Food Export-Midwest /
 Northwest (USA Pavilion) 2-507
     BCS International Corp.
     Cibo Vita Inc.
     Color Brands
     Herr Foods Inc.
FRIWDEN CO.,LTD 3-403
Genseida Trade Co.,Ltd. 3-305
Guittard Chocolate Company (USA Pavilion) 2-506
HAGIWARA CHICKEN co.,ltd 3-205
Happaya CO.,Ltd. 3-112
HARVEST HAMAMATSU 3-215
HIRATA FARMS CO.,LTD 3-301
House Foods Group Inc. /
 The Plant Breeding Institute Co., Ltd. 3-217
IMPACK  CORPORATION 3-406
INTERNOB 3-506
I-STATION co.,ltd. 3-302
ITOHAM FOODS Inc. 3-202
ITSUJIFOOD INDUSTRY CO.,LTD 3-604
JA Mikkabi Agricultural Cooperative 3-114
JA ZEN-NOH MEAT FOODS CO.,LTD. /
 ZEN-NOH CHICKEN FOODS CO.,LTD /
 JA TAKASAKI HAM CO.,LTD /
 YOSHIDA HAM CO.,LTD 3-401
Japan Gibier Promotion Association 3-203

List of Exhibitors



21

● List of Exhibitors

jiyouran association / jiyoutori association /
 jiyoton association / gikensyokuhin co.,ltd. /
 sadamitsu food industry ltd. 3-505
KANETOKU CORPORATION 3-207
KANEYA CO.,LTD. 3-218
KODAMA FOODS co.,ltd. 3-113
KOKUBU GROUP CORP. 3-201
MAEDA KAISAN CO.,LTD 3-208
Marine Stewardship Council 3-102
marukome co.,ltd. 3-206
Matsuyama Herb Farm co.,ltd 3-213
Meika Corporation 3-109
Misuzu Life.Inc 3-216
Mitsubishi Shokuhin 3-409
NH Foods Ltd. 3-402
Niagara Bottling (USA Pavilion) 2-505
NICHIREI FRESH INC. 3-603
NK Agri Co.,ltd 3-219
North Bay Produce, Inc. (USA Pavilion) 2-508
OHG Co.,Ltd 3-220
ONO FOODS MACHINE CO.,LTD 3-108
Oomiya Corporation 3-607
Prima Meat Packers, Ltd. 3-503
Royal Greenland Japan Ltd. 3-105
Ryoka Co., LTD. 3-110
RYUSHOBO CO.,LTD 3-602
S Foods Inc. 3-504
SankyoTrade Corporation 3-106
SAPPORO CHUOSUISAN CO.,LTD. 3-101
SASNA DELICOM CO.,LTD. 3-212
SC Foods Co.,Ltd. 2-510
SMILE CORP. PERISHABLE FOOD SEC. 3-214
STARZEN CO.,LTD. / Prifoods CO.,LTD. 3-501
SuKarne, S.A. de C.V. / SuKarne Japan 2-403
Sunkist Growers (USA Pavilion) 2-502
tajimatikusan 3-606
U.S. Agricultural Trade Office, U.S. Embassy,
 Tokyo (USA Pavilion) 2-520
U.S. Meat Export Federation (USA Pavilion) 2-402
     N.B.P.JAPAN (National Beef)
     TREX CORP INC
uotsunesyouten 3-103
USA Poultry & Egg Export Council
 (USA Pavilion) 2-501
visceral co.,ltd. /
 shimoyama stockbreeding co.,ltd. 3-601
Wakaba nouen 3-304
Windset Farms (USA Pavilion) 2-509
YAMAMOTO corp. 3-605
Yamashiro Nousan co,ltd 3-404
YUKIGUNI MAITAKE Co.,Ltd. 3-306
zuihosya 3-507

Health-care Food
BLUE OCEAN FOOD AND DRINKS
 CO., LTD. 5-507
CYUCYULU 5-408
HISHIWAEN co.,ltd. 5-407
kenko-foods co.,ltd. 5-406
KOKUBU GROUP CORP. 5-301
KUROBEMEISUI co.,ltd. 5-404
MORIKAWAKENKODO Co., Ltd. 5-504
MUSO co.,ltd 5-405
TOFUSAN CO., LTD. 5-509
Yamada Bee Company, Inc. 5-403
YOMEISHU SEIZO CO.,LTD. 5-402

Information and Service
Beruf Corp. 2-613
Checker Support co.,ltd. 2-407
COSMO NEXT co.ltd 2-612

CROWN-PACKAGE CO.,LTD 2-405
DIAMOND RETAIL MEDIA 2-604
FUJITSU Limited 3-116
IDA co.,ltd. 2-608
International Taste & Quality Institute (iTQi) 2-515
Kyodo Printing Co,Ltd. 2-406
Livenet.co.,Ltd 3-115
MIZUKAMI PRINTING co.,ltd 2-511
Nexway Co.,ltd. 2-514
Nikkan Keizai Tsushin Co.,Ltd 2-606
ONISI IRYOU co.,ltd. 2-517
Ryutu Label 2-512
seven net inc 2-408
SHOGYOKAI.PUBLISHING 2-609
Smile TV 2-605
The Syokuryou Shinbun 2-611
TANAHASHI KOGYO CO.,LTD. 2-607
Trance Media GP.Co.Ltd 2-513
University of Marketing and Distribution
 Sciences 2-610

Japanese Regional Product
Akanemaru Corporation 9-516
Aokikouetudou co.,ltd 9-527
Aomori Prefecture 9-201
The Arai Chamber of Commerce and
 Industry 9-533
Arima hokodo co.,ltd. 9-524
Biwako Visitors Breau 9-507
CCS COFFEE co.,ltd 9-510
Central Federation of Societies of 
Commerce and Industry 9-306
Chiba prefecture 9-302
Chiiki Shosha Tottori Co., Ltd. 9-529
CONFERENCE OF UEDA LOCAL PRODUCTION
 FOR LOCAL CONSUMPTION 9-604
Ehime Prefectural Government 10-204
Ehime Umaimono Hanbai Inc. 10-305
The Federation of Hokkaido Chamber of
 Commerce and Industry 9-101
The Federation of Hokkaido Chamber of
 Commerce and Industry 9-202
Food Valley TOCHIGI Promotion Council 9-403
foodplan co.,ltd 9-534
Fujinokuni Shizuoka Yumekaido 
 [Shizuoka Bank / Shizuoka Industrial Foundation /
 Shizuoka Prefecture] 9-206
Fukui Prefecture /
 Fukui Industrial Support Center 9-607
Fukuoka Prefectural Federation of Societies of
 Commerce and Industry 10-201
FUKUSHIMA 9-303
Fukuume Co., Ltd. 9-525
G7JAPAN FOOD SERVICE CO,LTD 10-308
GIAHS regional collaboration Council for the
 Promotion in Japan 9-502
Gifu Prefecture 9-606
Gomi Shoten "Kodawari Product Section" 9-102
Hagi.Asei Society of Commerce and
 Industry 9-530
Healthy Do / Hokkaido Government 9-203
HIROSHIMA DEPARTMENT [HIROSHIMA
 INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION ORGANIZATION /
 The Onomichi Chamber of Commerce and
 Industry] 9-601
Hyogo Prefecture 10-102
Hyogo Prefecture Himeji City /
 Miyagi Prefecture Ishinomaki City 10-307
Ibaraki prefectural government /
 Tsukuba Bank. Ltd. 9-402
IKINOHANA Co. Ltd. 9-515

The Isahaya Chamber of Commerce
 and Industry 9-520
ITOKEN co.,ltd. 9-523
Iwate Industry Promotion Center 9-204
JR EAST GROUP 9-305
Kagawa Prefecture /
 Kagawa Industry Support Foundation 10-105
Kagoshima Prefecture 10-404
Kikuchi city society of commerce and
 industry 9-513
kinokawa-sci 10-304
Kitagawa Village Yuzu Kingdom Co.,Ltd 10-303
Kochi Prefecture 9-610
The KOMORO Chamber of Commerce
 and Industry 9-603
KUBOTASEIKA Co.,Ltd 9-517
Kumamoto Prefecture 10-403
Kurume Chamber of Commerce and Industry
 (Made in Kurume Exhibition) 9-518
KUWANAYA 9-509
Kyoto Prefecture- The Chamber of Commerce
 and Industry of Kyotanabe-city 9-608
Mie Prefectural Government 9-501
MIHORI.Co 9-528
MINAKAMIMACHI SHOKOKAI 9-505
Miyagi Prefecture 9-205
Miyazaki Prefecture / MIYAZAKI LOCAL
 PRODUCTS AND TRADE PROMOTION
 CENTER 10-402
NAGANO pref / NAGANO Small and Medium
 Enterprise Support Center /
 MARUICHI Co.,Ltd. 9-405
Nagasaki Food Industry Cluster 10-406
Niigata Industrial Creation Organization 9-406
Obama City 9-522
ogata village akitakomachi rice
 producers co,ltd. 9-508
Okayama Prefecture 10-103
Okinawa Federation of Small Business
 Association 9-519
Okinawa Industry Promotion Public
 Corporation 10-401
ONO FOODS CO., LTD 9-504
Saga Products Promotion Public Corporation /
 Saga Prefectural Federation of Societies of
 Commerce and Industry 10-405
Salad paprika Co.,Ltd. 9-506
Sanukibussan Co.,Ltd 9-532
Seisensha Co., Ltd. 9-514
Sendai City Industrial Promotion
 Organization 9-512
Shimane Prefecture 10-203
SHINETSU MYOJO co.Ltd 9-605
Shinjo City 6th Industry Promotion Council 9-531
shinshu-nakano 10-101
Shirahama Society of Commerce and Industry /
 Hikigawa Society of Commerce and Industry /
 Susami Society of Commerce and Industry 10-301
Shiraishi co.,ltd. 10-302
takahatamachi / takahatamachishokokai /
 takahatamachisyokuhinkougyoukyokai 9-304
team-chikatsu 10-309
The Tokyo Chamber of Commerce and
 Industry 9-301
Tokushima Prefecture 10-202
Tokyo Metropolitan Government 9-602
TOKYO UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE 9-503
tomigusukucity Chamber of Commerce
 and Industry 9-521
Tottori Prefecture /
 Tottori Industrial Promotion Organization 10-310



22

● List of Exhibitors

Toyoengeisyokuhin co.,ltd. 9-536
The Tsuruga Chamber of Commerce
 and Industry 9-511
Tsuruya 10-306
Uji Chamber of Commerce and Industry 9-609
Ujitawara Society of Commerce and
 Industry 9-526
Wakayama Kishukan
（Wakayama prefecture） 10-104
Yamaguchi Prefecture / Yamaguchi Industrial 
 Promotion Foundation 10-205
YAMANASHI Booth (The KOFU chamber of 
commerce & industry) 9-404

Processed Food
Abukuma Foods Co., Ltd. 4-614
ABURAYA CO.,LTD 5-604
AJIGEN.Co.,Ltd 7-421
AKO KASEI.co.ltd 7-419
ANSEONG CITY 8-117
     Anseong fruit tree Agricultural Cooperative
     Anseong Ginseng Agricultural Cooperative
     Hyundai F&B
     J-food service
ARISU PRODUCTS (THAILAND) CO., LTD. 6-207
ASAHI AND CO .,LTD 5-506
ASAHI SHOZI CO., Ltd. 6-303
ASANO co.,ltd. 7-515
ASC co.,LTD. 5-204
AZABU TAKANO co.,ltd. 6-101
Azuma Shokuhin Co.,Ltd. 5-308
BADASORI 8-125
Balls You Can Eat 8-219
BRIDOR DE FRANCE 6-105
BULL-DOG SAUCE CO.,LTD. 7-310
CHANCE co., ltd 8-112
CHANG AWARDS (1959) LIMITED 6-206
Consortium for the Protection of Grana
 Padano Cheese & Consortium of
 Prosciutto di Parma 5-307
COSTA D’ORO S.P.A. 8-210
Daito Seito Co.,Ltd. 7-516
DE SMIT FOOD INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 6-214
Decoria Confectionery., LTD. 8-127
DELICE CO.,LTD. 8-119
DIAMOND FOOD PRODUCT CO., LTD. 6-209
DOSHISHA 6-202
EBARA FOODS INDUSTRY ,INC. 7-520
EL POZO / FIAB 8-129
EMBASSY OF CANADA 8-202
EVERYTHING CAN DO CO., LTD. 6-208
FINE CO., LTD. 7-504
Flatcraft, Inc. 7-412
FLOWER FOOD LTD., PART 6-212
Fresh pasta atelier Ltd. 5-206
FuFann Enterprise Co., Ltd. 8-218
FUJI TRADING CO.,LTD. 6-302
FUJISHOKUHIN COMPANY 7-507
FUJITA COFFEE Inc. 8-110
FUKUYAMA KUROZU co.,ltd. 7-416
Geum Don Co., Ltd. 8-123
GOGYOFUKU CO,.LTD 4-612
GOVERNMENT OF QUÉBEC 8-204
     Bleu Sauvage
     Escuminac
     Groupe 29 Février Inc
     Maple 3
     La Surette
     Les Subversifs microdistillerie
     Olimega
Greenday Japan (The International

 Trading Co.,Ltd.) 6-213
Hakata Salt Co., Ltd. 7-513
Hakua Daishin co.,ltd 8-114
HAMAOTOME CORPORATION 7-405
HIGASHIMARU CO.,LTD. 7-503
HIKARI MISO Co.,Ltd. 7-420
IGM CORPORATION 5-605
IKESHIMA FOODS CO.LTD 7-404
IMAI GROUP 6-108
IMAI GROUP / GOYA 6-106
imaoka co.,ltd 8-124
INSIGHT AGENCY CO., LTD. 
 (SARO ORGANIC  LOTUS TEA) 6-205
IRIS FOODS INC. 5-603
Ishikawa co.,ltd. 7-508
ITALIAN FOODS CO,. LTD. " Kodawari Imported
 Food Section" 6-403
ITO SYOKUHIN co.,ltd 7-403
ITOCHU-SHOKUHIN Co,Ltd. 6-401
JAPAN GREENTEA CO., LTD. 5-510
JAPAN-SPAIN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 8-201
     COOPAMAN S.C.L.
     EL POZO ALIMENTACIÓN
     MONTENEVADO
     OLEOCAMPO
Japan Speciality Agriculture Products
 Association 8-107
JAPONIX co.,ltd. 7-417
K·I·S CO.,LTD 7-313
Kabaya Foods Corporation /
 OHAYO DAIRY PRODUCTS CO., LTD. 5-311
Kanematsu Corporation 5-501
KANOKWAN FOOD PRODUCTS 6-109
Karaminofoods Co.,Ltd. 5-304
Kataoka&Co.,Ltd. 7-305
KATO brothers honey co.,ltd. 7-518
Kawahara Foods Co.,Ltd. 8-109
Kawasho Foods Corporation 8-207
KEY COFFEE INC 7-201
KILANG MAKANAN MAMEE SDN BHD 8-111
KITII co.,ltd. 7-414
K-MILK PRODUCTS CO., LTD. 6-204
KOBAYASHI TSUKUDANI CO., LTD. 5-310
Kofukubeikoku Co.,Ltd. 7-501
KOKONOE MIRIN Co.,Ltd. 7-511
KOKUBU GROUP CORP. 7-102
KONBUMORI Co .,Ltd 8-116
KOREA AGRO-FISHERIES & FOOD TRADE
 CORP. 8-217
      BSJ CO., LTD.
      DONGWON JAPAN CO., LTD.
      HAITAI PACIFIC CORP.
      Itiriki Co., Ltd
      KOREA GINSENG CORP. JAPAN
      LS CORPORATION., LTD.
      Ｍ＆Ｎcorporation
      MOSIM JAPAN CORPORATION
      N.A.C.F INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
      ONGANE JAPAN CO., LTD.
      ORION Corp. Japan Branch
      SHINE ORIENTAL TRADING CO., INC.
KOUSYO co.,ltd 7-502
Krajowy Oórodek Wsparcia Rolnictwa
 (National Support Centre for Agriculture)  8-211
     ADVISORY Sp. z o.o.
     "BAMAX" Barbara Danek
     Efarm Maciej Rosner
     EKO-GIELDA Ltd.
     Grupa Owoce Natury Sp z o.o.
     LACTIMA Spółka z o.o.
     MULTI TRADE AGENCY

     PPH Ewa-bis Sp z o.o.
     SPÓŁDZIELNIA POKÓJ
KUBARA 8-131
KUKI SANGYO co. 7-415
Kunitaro Co.,Ltd 7-304
Kyodo Milk Industry Co.,Ltd. 7-306
KYUJUN REFINED TEA INC. 8-208
LIVE IN COMFORT Co.,Ltd. 7-506
Macfoods.co.,ltd 5-312
MAEDA co.,ltd. / OKAMOTOSEIMEN co.,ltd. 
 KANEKOMISO co.,ltd. 5-602
Maruha Nichiro Corporation 5-303
Marukaifoods Co.,Inc. 8-122
marukome co.,ltd. 7-308
MARUMAN CO.,LTD 7-509
Marure Co., Ltd. 6-104
MARUSAN-AI Co.,Ltd 5-205
MASCOT FOODS CO.,LTD 7-418
masunagashokuhin 8-118
MCC FOOD PRODUCTS CO., LTD 7-408
MEMOS co.,ltd 5-203
Mishima Foods co.,Ltd 7-407
Mitakado co.,ltd. / Sanou Shoukai co.,ltd. 7-302
MITSUIFOODS CO.,LTD 6-402
Miyazaki Agricultural Industry co., ltd. 5-309
MURASE RICE 7-314
N.B.VALUE LINK CO., LTD. 6-110
nakato Co., Ltd. 6-305
NAMISATO co.,ltd. 7-401
The Nara Kampo Association 5-502
NICHIFUTSU BOEKI K.k. 6-203
nichifutsu shoji co.ltd 5-508
NICO-NICO NORI INC. 7-303
NIPPON ACCESS. Inc 8-301
NIPPON COFFEE TRADING CO., LTD. /
 DIMES 8-130
Nippon Flour Mills Co.Ltd 5-401
Norlake International Co.,Ltd. 6-102
O.V.INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 6-111
ogata village akitakomachi rice 
 producers co,ltd. 7-402
OHGIYA SHOKUHIN co.,LTD 8-128
OHMORIYA Co.,LTD. 7-512
OKABE Co.,Ltd. 7-505
Otafuku Sauce Co.,Ltd. 7-301
OVERSEAS CO., LTD. 6-304
Pasco Shikishima Corporation 6-301
PIETRO co.,ltd. 5-202
Potatoes USA 6-107
REVE CREATE CO.,LTD. 5-606
RICE ISLAND Corporation 5-503
RIVER KWAI INTERNATIONAL FOOD
 INDUSTRY CO., LTD. 6-211
SAKATA BEIKA Co.,Ltd 5-505
sanada 7-510
SANYO TRADING CO.,LTD 8-209
SANYU FOODS CO.,LTD 6-201
SECPOL 8-220
SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD 8-113
SEIJO ISHII CO., LTD 5-601
SEIU co.,ltd. 5-106
SHELLEY'S 5-607
Shimanaka Co.,Ltd. 5-201
Shinsei Co., Ltd 8-108
Showa Sangyo Co.,Ltd. /
 Showa Sangyo Group 7-311
SHOW-WA CO.,LTD. 5-608
Sinei Foods Co., Ltd. 5-302
SL JAPAN CO., LTD. 7-309
SMILE CORP. FISHERY&PROCESSED
 FOOD SEC. 5-305



23

● List of Exhibitors

SOKAN CO.,Ltd. 4-617
SPANISH FOOD AND DRINK INDUSTRY
 FEDERATION (FIAB)  8-101
     ACEITES YBARRA
     ANGEL CAMACHO ALIMENTACIÓN, S.L.
     EMBUTIDOS GOIKOA
     ESTEBAN ESPUÑA SA
     GRUPO DULCESOL
     GRUPO GIL COMES
     RAFAEL SALGADO
     UNEARTHED
SPICE HOUSE Co.,Ltd 5-105
SSKFOODS co.,ltd. 7-307
St.Cousair 8-120
SUGANO 4-616
Sumiya Bunjiro Brewery Co.,Ltd 7-413
SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 8-113
SUZUHIRO KAMABOKO co.,ltd 4-613
Tabisyoku CO., Ltd. 5-207
TABLADILLO 8-205
Takemoto Oil & Fat co.,ltd 7-517
TERA Association co.,LTD 6-103
THAI UNION MANUFACTURING CO., LTD. 6-210
tokushima sangyo co.,ltd 7-411
TOMOE DAIRY PROCESSING CO.,LTD 4-615
Towashokusai Corporation 7-406
Toyo Suisan Kaisha,Ltd. 7-101
UCC Ueshima Coffee Co., Ltd. 4-601
UCHIBORI VINEGAR ,INC. 7-521
WOORISOOL  JAPAN Co.,LTD 8-126
YAMADAI co.,ltd 7-514
Yamamoto food industry Co., Ltd. 5-306
YamatoFoods co.,ltd. 7-410
YANWALYUN CORPORATION GROUP 
 COMPANY LIMITED 6-215
Yatsumoto Tsusho co.,ltd. 7-409
YOSHIMURA FOOD HOLDINGS K.K 5-609

YOUKI FOOD CO.,LTD 7-519

Soft and Alcoholic Beverage
ASAHI BREWERIES,LTD. 1-445
ASAHI SOFT DRINKS CO.,LTD 1-545
ASAMA KOUGEN BAKUSHU ltd. 1-624
BMO Co., Ltd 2-120
BODEGAS LATÚE 2-114
BODEGA SOLEDAD 2-115
BODEGAS VIDAL DEL SAZ SLU 2-111
BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS EL SOLEADO S.L. 2-116
CASA PINO JAPAN CO., LTD.  2-220
DGB (pty) Ltd 2-117
eurasiatrading co.,ltd. 1-622
FOODLINER LIMITED 2-118
FUKUOKA SAKE MAKERS ASSOCIATION 2-224
FUKUSHIMA JI BEER co.,ltd. 1-625
HARUNA 2-314
HOKOEN CO., LTD 2-216
ITO EN,LTD. / Chichiyasu Company  2-214
Japanese Craft Sake & Beer zone 1-145
Japan Brewers Association 1-621
J.GARCIA CARRION S.A. 2-113
kaito brothers Co.,LTD 2-315
Karuizawa Brewery Ltd. 1-626
kikunotsuyu syuzou Co.,ltd 2-222
Kinoshita International Co., Ltd. /
 Dr. Demuth 1-614
Kizakura co.,ltd 2-221
Konishi Brewing Company 2-319
KYORIN FOODS&LIQUOR CO.,LTD 1-623
LIFEDRINK COMPANY, INC. 2-316
Maruki Ｗinery Co., Ltd 1-616
Mikuni Wine Co.,Ltd. 1-612
Netloc Co.,Ltd 1-619
NIHON SHURUIHANBAI CO.,LTD. 2-123
PANAVAC CORPORATION 1-620

Pulpoloco Sangria 1-618
SAWANOTSURU CO.,LTD. 2-317
SMILE CORP. Liquor Group 2-119
SURF BEVERAGE, INC. 2-219
TAKARA SHUZO CO.,LTD 2-223
Taste & Aroma Strategic Research 
 Institute Co.,Ltd 2-318
THAI COCONUT PUBLIC CO., LTD. 2-121
TOKO TRADING CO.,LTD 2-218
TOKUOKA co.,ltd /
 MINAMI ALPS WINE & BEVERAGE
 CO.,LTD. 2-122
ThreeBond Trading Co.,Ltd. 2-217
VINICOLA DE CASTILLA 2-112
WINE ENERGY CO.,LTD 1-617
Yamato wine Co., Ltd. 1-613

Delicatessen Trade Show
ABECHO SHOTEN CO.,LTD. 4-503
AHJIKAN CO., LTD. 4-304
Aomori Prefectural Government 4-606
Asahi Foods CO.,LTD. 4-507
AUDIO-TECHNICA CORPORATION 4-514
CP CHEMICAL INCORPORATED 4-102
Daihatsu Motor Co.,Ltd. 4-201
Dry Food Association of Japan /
 Kids Kitchen Association 4-515
EAST NINE Co., Ltd. 5-101
FERICOT-CRAFT JAPAN INC. 4-510
FUJICCO 4-501
FUJISEIKI Co.,Ltd. 4-401
Hanamaruki Foods Inc 4-504
HOKO Co,.LTD. 4-410
interpiece co.,ltd. / floor coating 4-516
ITOKEI CO.,LTD. 4-101
Itsumiya Co., Ltd. 4-407
THE JAPAN CHAMBER OF 
 COMMERCE&INDUSTRY 4-511
Japan Ready-made meal Association 4-302
KAGOME CO., LTD. 4-305
KANOUREIKI CO. 4-415
Kewpie Corporation 4-301

KINO & CO.,LTD 4-605
KOKUBU GROUP CORP. 4-409
KUNITOMO Co., Ltd. 4-611
Kyowa Altec Co. Ltd 4-610
MARUI.,Ltd 4-405
The Mitsuhashi , inc. 4-602
MIYAMAE CO.,LTD. 4-306
MS JAPAN SERVICE CO.,LTD. 4-604
MURO CORPORATION 4-608
nakano modo enterprise , co.ltd. 5-104
Nishihara Enterprise.,Ltd. 4-408
The Nisshin Oillio Group , Ltd. / 
 WAKOU SHOKUHIN CO., LTD.  4-402
OaksHeart Co.,Ltd. /
 UCHIBORI VINEGAR ,INC. 4-303
ODANI KOKUFUN Co.,LTD. 5-103
Oki Shoten Co., Ltd. 4-404
PAIONIA FURYOKUKI CO.,LTD. 4-406
PESCARICH 4-508
Prima Meat Packers, Ltd. 4-603
Rucola Co.,Ltd. 5-102
SankyoHikari Co.,Ltd. 4-609
Shinx Ltd. 4-517
SHIRAKO Co., Ltd. 4-411
Showa Sangyo Co.,Ltd. 4-412

sobanosakamoto/
 horokanaityousyoukoukai 4-513
TAG JAPAN CO.,LTD. 4-416
takara shoyu Co.,Ltd. 4-505
TENCHO FOODS CO.,LTD 4-403
TENSYOBUSSAN Co., Ltd 4-506
Tokita Seed Co.,Ltd. 4-502
Tokyo Saraya Co., Ltd. 4-417
Tugba Trading Co.,Ltd 4-509
UNITEL CORPORATION 4-512
Wassamu Town Society of Commerce 
 and Industry 4-607
YAMADAI FOOD CORPORATION 4-414
YAMASA CORPORATION 4-307
YOSHIMURA FOOD HOLDINGS K.K. 4-413



To book your booth

Introduction to the next edition

Date Feb 13 (Wed.) -15 (Fri.), 2019
Venue MAKUHARI MESSE

BUSINESS MEETING-BASED EXHIBITION FOR PROFESSIONALS IN RETAIL INDUSTRY

Contact Overseas Secretariat (Space Media Japan Co.,Ltd.)      

super@smj.co.jp

FOOD   TABLE   
 in JAPAN  2019

ORGANIZER ‒ 
New Supermarket Association of Japan(NSAJ)
＊The association name will be changed to 
   “National Supermarket Association of Japan(NSAJ)” from September 1st, 2018

NSAJ is a benevolent corporation that has a close relationship with the administrative 
organ. Speaking of unique points, its regular members are about 6,000 leading 
supermarkets all over Japan and the main buyers for SMTS. 

Outline
310 regular members (supermarkets)*
906 supporting members (manufactures, wholesalers banks, universities, municipalities 
and other related companies)*
In total: 1,216 members
*The numbers of present members are as of March, 2018 

Purpose of the Association
To aim for healthy development and diffusion of supermarket companies and to make 
supermarket industry reliability

Business Activities
For revitalizing the industry, we develop our businesses focusing mainly on member 
support in various fields.
● Public Relations and Publishing　

Exchanging information with government bodies and industries/Publishing/WEB 
site/Journals/FAX communications

● Education, Training, and Member Support　
National convention/Certification of supermarket qualifications (S-Ken)/Cornel 
University Retail Management Program of Japan/University lectures/Inspection tours 
in overseas/Liquor sales management training

● Establishment of Industry Statistics　　
Sales trends/Market outlook/Annual survey“Whitepaper on supermarket”

● Business Matching　
Supporting local small and medium-sized enterprises through financial institutions 
and government bodies and regional promotion

● Exhibition　　
The organizer of Supermarket Trade Show/Delicatessen Trade Show


